Kenton C. Ward, CFM Suite 188

Surveyor of Haumilton County W%';E Jﬁlmﬂt? County Square
Pione (317) 776-8395 ehlesville, Indiana g6060-2230

TFax {(317) 776-9628

April 3, 2017

Tao: Hamiiton County Drainage Board
Re: $ly Run Drabs — George Pooth Arm 2 — Ashford Place Section 2 Reconstruction

Atiachzd is a petition from CalAtlantic of Indiana, Inc., along with plans, non-
enforcement request, caiculations, and quantity summary for the proposed reconsiruction of
Georpe Boolh Arm 2 Arm of the Sly Run Drain. The proposal is to construct a new arni [0 5eyve
as the site outlet and remove part of the drain for the development of Ashford Place Sectivn 2.

A breather will be set on the existing 57 tile at 5ta. 2+35 and the tile removed running
south west into Ashford Place Section 2. The drainage from Ashford Place Section 2 will be
picked up with the drainage system bzing installed with the development and within the
jurisdiction of the City of Westficld. The Ashford Place Section 2 outlet will be the new arm
described below,

The new line will consis: of the following: startig at the poad outlet, Structure 861, with
50 feet of 187 RCP o Str. 861, theit 557 feet of 187 RCP to Str. 862, then 378 fect of 24" RCPto
Str. 863, which is an end section discharging at beginning of the George Reoth open channel.
This is as shown of sheets C201 & €602 of the construction plans Yor Ashford Place, Section 2,
by Stoeprehwerth & Associates, dated 121212016, and having job number 319400 AL-SZ.

The toal length of new tiie shall be 785 feet. The 235 feet of original drain beltween 5ta,
0400 and Sta. 2+35, per the original 1905 icgal description shall be vacated. This proposal will
add an additional 550 feet to the Sly Run Drain, George Booth Arm total len gth.

The ozt of the relozation is io be paid by CalAtlamic of Indiana, Inc.

The petitiongs has provided the Performance Bond as follows:
Boading Agent: Continertal Insurance Company

Bund Dater March 20, 2617

Band Number: 30007175

frors Oilsite Legal Drain Reconsiruction

Bond Amonnt: $44.852.40
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I believe this proposed drain meets the 1'eqi1i1'ements for Urban Drain Classification as set
out in IC 36-9-27-67 to 69. Therefore, this drain shall be designated as an Urban Drain.

The off-site easement across parcels 08-06-29-00-00-010.001, owned by Michael A, &
Jacqueline K Huser, and 08-06-29-00-00-010.006, owned by Mary K Hession, are recorded as
instrument numbers 2015027535 and 2015027534, respectively.

[ recommend that upon approval of the above proposed drain that the Board also approve
the attached non-enforcement request. The request will be for the reduction of the regulated drain
casement to those easement widths as shown on the secondary plat for Ashford Place Section 2 as
recorded in the office of the Hamilton County Recorder.

I recommend the Board set a hearing for this matter for May 22, 2017.

Harfiilton County Surveyor

KCWipll
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HAMILTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD i
NOBLESVILLE, INDIANA

IN RE: Ashford Place, Seclion 2
Hamilton County, Indiana

SR 1y
O i it ey

UH e o
fHpy Slling IR

PETITION FOR RELOCATION AND RECONSTRUCTION

CalAtiantic of Indlana, Inc. (hereinafter Petitioner™),

hereby petitions the Hamilton County Drainage Board for authority to relocate and improve a

sectionofthe____ SyRunRegulated ‘ Drain, and in support of
sald petition advises the Board that:

1, Petitioner owns real estate through which a portion of the Sl Run Regulated

Drain runs.

2.  Petitioner plans to develop its real estate with roads, buildings, utilities, storm drains,
sanitary sewets and other structures.

3. Petitioner’s proposed dc;.relopment of its rea! estate will require relocation and

reconstruction of a portion of the _______~ Sly Run Regulated ___ Drain, as

specifically shown on engineering plans and specifications filed with the Hamilton
County Surveyor.
4, The work necessary for the proposed relocation and reconstruction will be undertaken at

the sole expense of the Petitioner and such work will result in substantial improvement to

the Sly Su.anegulated

Drain, with?ut cost to other property owners

on the watershed of the __SlyRunRegulated ~  Drain.

WHEREFORE, Petitioner requests that an Order issued from the Hamilton County

Drainage Board authorizing relocation and reconstruction of the ‘ Sly Run Reguiatac’ .

Drain, in conformance with applicable law and plans and specifications on file with the Hamilton

County Surveyor.

Keith Lash
Printed

Adioba POF Filfabla Form
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FINDINGS AND ORDER

CONCERNING THE PARTIAL VACATION OF THE

Sly Run Drain, George Burke Arm 2,
Ashford Place Section 2 Recomstruction

Station 0+00 to Station 2+35

On this 227 day of May, 2017, the Hamilton County Drainage Board has held
a hearing on the Maintenance Report and Schedule of Asgsessments of the Sly Run
Drain, George Burke Arm 2, Ashford Place Section 2 Reconstruction ~ Station 0400
to Station 2+435.

Evidence hag been heard. Objections were presented and considered. The
Board then adopted an order of action. The Board now finds that the costs of
continued maintenance to the portion of the above drain exceed the benefits to
the real estate benefited by the portion of the drain to be abandoned and issues
this order vacating the above section of the Sly Run Drain, George Burke Arm 2,
Ashford Place Section 2 Reconstruction - Station 0400 to Statiomn 2435,

HAMILTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

Mo f lood—

President

Membert'( _
/42 e N2

"
Member U

Attest.
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STATE OF INDIANA ) BEFORE THE HAMILTON COUNTY
) ss: DRATNAGE BOARD
COUNTY OF HAMILTON ) NOBLESVILLE, INDIANA

IN THE MATTER OF THE

RECONSTRUCTION OF THE

Sly Run Drain, George Burke Arm 2 - Ashford Place Section 2
Reconstruction

FINDINGS AND ORDER FOR RECONSTRUCTION

The matter of the proposed Reconstruction of the Sly Run Drain,
George Burke Arm 2, Ashford Place Section 2 Reconstruction came before
the Hamilton County Drainage Board for hearing on May 22, 2017, on the
Reconstruction Report consisting of the report and the Schedule of
Damages and Assessments. The Board also received and considered the
written cbjection of an owner of certain lands affected by the
proposed Reconstruction, said owner being:

Evidence was heard on the Reconstruction Report and on the
aforementioned objections.

The Board, having considered the evidence and cbjections, and,
upon motion duly made, seconded and unanimously carried, did find and
determine that the costs, damages and expenses of the proposed
Reconstruction will be less than the benefits accruing to the owners
of all land benefited by the Reconstruction.

The Board having considered the evidence and objections, upon
moticn duly made, seconded and unanimcusly carried, did adopt the
Schedule of Assessments as proposed, subject to amendment after
inspection of the subject drain as it relates to the lands of any
owners which may have been erroneously included or omitted from the
Schedule of Assessments.

The Board further finds that it has jurisdiction of these
proceedings and that all reguired notices have been duly given or
published as reguired by law.

Wherefore, it is ORDERED, that the proposed Reconstruction of the
51y Run Drain, George Burke Arm 2, Ashford Place Section 2
Reconstruction be and is hereby declared establighed.

Thereafter, the Board made inspecticn for the purpose of
determining whether ox not the lands of any owners had been
erronecusly included or excluded from the Schedule of Assessments.
The Board finds on the basis of the reports and findings at this
hearing as fcllows:

HAMILTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

ATTEST:
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Storm Sewer

SITE WORK BID FORM
Project: ASHFORD PLACE 2 Plans Date: 12/2/2016
Latest Revision:
Conftractor: UNITED INFRASTRUCTURE, LLC
Bid Date: 117/2017
WORK ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL

STORM SEWER

STD CURB INLET 8 EA $2,600.00 $20,800}
STD BEEHIVE INLET 8 EA $2,250.00 $18,000}
STD MANHOLES 5 EA $2,350.00 511,750}
IDOUBLE CURB INLET 4 EA $3,700.00 $14,800]
QUTLET CONTROL STRUCTURE 1 EA $2,800.00 $2,800|

|
12" RCP 689 LF $24.00 $16,536|
15" RCP 626 LF $27.00 $16,902
18" RCP 1014 LF $31.00 $31,434
24" RCP 574 LF $40.00 $22,960]
27"RCP 163 LF $49.00 $7,087
158" END SECTION W/ TOE WALL 2 EA $1,200.00 $2,400]
18" END SECTION W/ TOE WALL 2 EA $1,350.00 $2,700]
24" END SECTION W/ TOE WALL 1 EA $1,800.00 $1,600]
27" END SECTION W/ TOE WALL [ EA $1,750.00 $1,750]
SAND BEDDING 493 TONS $13.00 $6,409]
STRUCTURE BACKFILL 270 TONS $22.00 35,940}
GRANULAR FILL 130 TONS $18.00 $2,340]
RIP-RAP 60 TONS $33.00 $1,980}
|

THREE WAY CONNECTS 2 EA $400.00 $800]
TIE-IN 1 EA $2,200.00 $2,200]
CLEAN & TV 3066 LF $2.00 $6,132
______ “EanTT STORM SEWER SUBTOTAL -

Drain Reconstruction

417 LF - 18" RCP @ $31.00/LF =$12,927.00
393 LF - 24" RCP @ $40.00/LF = $15,720.00

24" End Section w/Toe Wall = $1,600.00
Outlet Control Structure = $2,800.00
Standard Manhole = $2,350.00
Rip Rap at Outlet = $1,980.00

TOTAL DRAIN RECONSTRCUTION = $37,377.00

PERFORMANCE BOND AMOUNT (120%) = $44,852.40

11772017
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APR 4 2097 SUBDIVISION BOND

QFFGH OF HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYOR

Bond No.: 30007175 Principal Amount; $44.852.40

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that we CalAtlantic Homes of Indiana,
Inc,, 9025 N, River Road, Suite 100, Indianapolis, IN 46240 as Principal, and The
Continental Insurance Company, 4150 N, Drinkwater Blvd., Suite 105, Scottsdale, AZ
85251, a Pennsylvania Corporation, as Surety, are held and firmly bound onto Hamilton
County Board of Commissioners, One Hamilton County Square, Noblesville, IN,
46060, as Obligee, in the penal sum of Forty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Two
and 40/100 Dollars ($44,852.40), lawful money of the United States of America, for the
payment of which will and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors,
administrators, successors, and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents,

WHEREAS, CalAtlantic Homes of Indiang, Inc, has agreed to construct in Ashford
Place, Section 2 Subdivision, in Hamilton County, IN the following improvements:

Legal Drain Reconstruction

NOW, THEREFORE, THE CONDITION OF THIS OBLIGATION IS SUCH, that if
the said Principal shall construct, ox have constructed, the improvement herein described,
and shall save the Obligee harmless from any loss, cost or damage by reason of its failure
to complete said work, then this obligation shall be null and void, otherwise to remain in
full force and effect until released by the Obligee, and the Surety, upon receipt of a
resolution of the Obligee indicating that the improvements have not been installed or
completed per the requirement of the Obligee, will complete the improvements or pay to
the Obligee such amount up to the Principal amount of this bond which will allow the
Obligee to complete the improvements.

Upon approval by the Obligee, this instrument may be proportionately reduced as
the public improvements are completed, but only by doing a rider to this original bond.

Signed, sealed and dated, this 20th day of March, 2017.

CalAtlantig Homes of Indiana, Inc, The Continental Insurance Compan
Prificipal Surety

By:_/Z" f/w By: %W /%I

/N/ me and Title; KF-MW /M’ﬁ

Name and Title: Tracy Aston, Attorney-in-Faoct

Vit fugs e
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A Notary Public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the
individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
acouracy, or validity of that document.

State of California
County of ___TLos Angeles

On MAR 2 0 2017 before me, D. Casillas , Notary Public, personally appeared

Tracy Aston  who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person{s)
whose name{s) is/ate subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that
he/shefthey executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity@es), and that by-his/her/their
signature(s) on the instrument the persons), or the entity upon behalf of which the petsonts)
acted, executed the instrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the
State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct,

D, CASILEAS
COMM, #2162364
Notary Public ~ California
Los Angelas County
 Camm, Expires Aug, 11, 20207

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature _ /é/ &4&%

Signature of Notary Public

e O ey

This copy printed from Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste., Noblesville, In 46060




POWER OF ATTORNEY APPOINTING INDIVIDUAL ATTORNEY-IN-FACT

ty
&

"

Know All Men By These Pr'esents, ‘That The Continental Insurance Company, a Pennsylvania insurance company, is a duly organizedea %g;?s ng
insuranco company having fts principal office in the City of Chicago, and State of Illinois, and that it does by virtue of the signature and seal'heréir /

affixed hereby make, constitute and appoint

Tracy Aston, Tom Branigan, Edward C Spector, Kristine Mendez, Daravy Mady, Lisa K Crail, Simone Gerhard, B
Aleman, Benjamin Lee Wolfe, K D Conrad, Individually

of Los Angeles, CA, its true and lawful Attormey(s)-in-Fact with full power and authority hereby conferred to sign, seal and execute for and on its behalf
bonds, undertakings and other obligatory instruments of similar nature

- In Unlimited Amounts -

and to bind them thereby as fully and to the same extent as if such instruments were stgned by a duly authorized officer of the insurance company and all
the acts of said Attorney, pursuant to the authority hereby given is hereby ratified and confirmed.

This Power of Attomey is made and executed pursuant to and by authority of the By-Law and Resolutions, printed on the reverse hergof, duly
adopted, as indicated, by the Board of Directors of the insurance company.

In Witness Whereof, The Continental Insurance Company has caused these presents to be signed by its Vice President and its corporate seal to be
hereto affixed on this 9th day of June, 2015,

The Continental Insurance Company

Mon B

.'.

Vice President

State of South Dakota, County of Minnehaha, ss:
On this 9th day of June, 2015, before me personally came Paul T. Bruflat to me known, who, being by me duly sworn, did depose and say: that he

resides in the City of Sioux Falls, State of South Dakota; that he is a Vice President of The Continental Insurance Company, a Pennsylvania insurance
company, described in and which executed the above instrument; that he knows the seal of said insurance company; that the seal affixed to the said
tnstrument is such corporate seal; that it was so affixed pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said insurance company and that he
signed his name thereto pursuant to like authority, and acknowledges same to be the act and deed of said insurance compariy.

%\WM%\\“ z

S.gl?’ﬂ

£ e NOTARY PUBLIS £ .

S Wsolm mmm@? am
Fawmmanns TN 4 .

s

My Commission Expires February 12, 2021 8. Eich Notary Public

CERTIFICATE

I, D. Bult, Assistant Secretary of The Continental Insurance Company, a Pennsylvania insurance company, do hereby cextify that the Power of
Attorney herein above set forth is still in force, and further certify that the By-Law and Resolution of the Board of Directors of the insurance company

printed on the reverse hereof is still in force. In testimony whereof I have hereunto subscribed my name and affixed the seal of the said insurance
company this day of . '

The Continental Insurance Company

O O+

D. Built Assistant Secretary

Form F6850-4/2012
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2015027534 EASEMENTS $19.00

L 06/08/2015 ©1:56:06P 4 PGS
Jennifer Hayden
‘ , HAMILTON County Recorder IN
\&”

BRAINAGE FEASEMENT Recorded as Prese

nted
O A AR O
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That Ma.r\l{ Y. Bkessvord

(referred to herein as the “Grantor”) for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and
sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, does hereby convey o the Board of
Commissioners of Hamilton County, (“Grantee”) a non-exclusive perpetual eascment through,
upon, over, along and across the following described real property located in Hamiiton County,
Indiana, (“the Easement”) to-wif;
See Exhibit A & B

This Easement is granted for the purpose of providing overland or subsurface paths and
courses for the construction, maintenance, preservation of storm drainage. The Grantor reserves
for themselves and their successors and assigns the right to use the Easement for any uses which

are not inconsistent with the purposes herein. However, in the event the Grantor, or their

successors, elect or desire to do any construction or alterations to the Real Estate within the

Easement, they shall do so only upon approval of the Grantee. The Grantor further agrees that

they shall not grant any easements to any other utilities, ot other persons, through the real estate
described hetein, without the consent of the Grantees, and 1f said grants are given, those
easements shall be subject to the Grantee’s rights to regulate and permit construction

ot alteration with the Easement.

In the event the Grantee, its employess, ot contractors are requ':i‘ed to come upon the real
estate contained in the Easement to replace, restoro, or clear any drainage structures, ditches,
drains, or swales contained therein, the Grantee shall only be liable to restore the Grantor’s
real estate to its previous prade, and to re-seed and-undertake erosion control measures as are
required by 327 IAC15-5 as amended. The Grantes, its employees, or contractors shall not be
liable to Grantor, ot his successor in titie, for any improvements to the real estate, landscaping,
sod, or any other improvements within the Easement which are damaged in the course of the
repair of the drainage structure, ditchés, drains, or swales contained in the Easement area,

lof4d
Form revised 01/02/02

Adobe PDF Filtable Form
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“This Drainage Easement and the agreements herein shall run with the land and shalt be binding
upon and inure to the benefit of the Grantor and its successors and assigns and upon the Grantee

and ifs successors.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, The Grantor has executed this Drainage Easernent on this

‘20D day of Mg\\lj 20]s .
GRANTOR

e (“% 5 .M&,&}'\;}g}.
MAa . Hessianr

STATE OF INDIANA }

} 58
COUNTY OF HAMILTON )
Subscribed and sworn fo before me, a Notary Public this 5Dm day of M oy R

20 VS personally appeared the within named ___ ¥ qr}: 4. Hcgs 1ol

and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing document.

WITNESS my hand and official seal,

C5dh, iy

Notary Public,
Residing in Hamilton County, IN

My Cominission Expires:

Do 24\, 20157

This instrument prepared by Michael A. Howard, Attorney at Law, 694 Logan Street, P.O. Box 309,
Noblesville, Indiana 46060, (317) 7734212,

. . 2af.
" affirr, under the penalties for perjury, that 1 have Form revised 01,020{0

taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security
number it this document, unless required by law," C;

N\ ST S S L ) Y
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CoL | EXHIBIT "A’

-Drainage Easement .

DRAINAGE EASEMENT

A patt of the Southeast Quarter of Section 29, Township 19 North, Range 4 East, focated in Washington Township, Hamilton County,
Indiana, described as follows:

Commencing at the Northeast comer of the Southeast quarter of said Section 29; thence South 00 degrees 21 minutes 32 seconds
West along the East line of said Southeast quarter 935.34 fect to the POINT OF BEGINNING of this description; thence continuing
South 00 degrees 21 minutes 32 seconds West along said East ling 15,00 fect to the South fine of the grantor's [and as recorded in
Tnatrument Number 2606-067322 in the Office of the Recorder of Hamilton County, Indians; thence along the boundary of sald
grantor’s land by the next three(3) courses: 1) North 89 degrees 23 minutes 32 seconds West 397,86 feet; 2) South 00 degrees 21
minutes 32 seconds West paralle] with the aforesaid East linc 328.46 feet to the South line of the aforesaid grantor’s land 3) North 89
degroes 23 minutes 32 seconds West along said South line 15.00 feet; thence North 00 degrees 21 minutes 32 seconds East parallel
with the aforesaid East ling 325.42 feet; thence North 22 degrees 02 minutes 50 seconds West 80.77 feet; thencs North 67 degress 57
mimides 10 seconds Bast 30.00 feet; thenee South 22 degrees 02 minutes 50 seconds Bast 73.75 feet; thencs South 89 degrees 23
minwtes 32 seconds Bast parallel with the aforesaid South line 387,80 foet to the aforesaid said East ling also being the place of
beginning, containing 0.303 aces, more or fess. Subject to all other easements, restrictions and rights-of-way of record.

03/04115

o WLy, i,
: \\s‘:‘\&\ D, YL @’;:4,
n U faf No. “ob
Dennis D. Olmstead g'f b[&a Ic H QS?,:ES ;:2 3
Registered .and Surveyor ‘E, ( p N Q., g
No. 900012 . B s (O
,'f;,, SU \le\\\“\\

e

This instrument was prepared by Dennis D. Olmstead, PLS.

1 affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each social secﬁrity
number in this document, unless required by law.

Dennis D, Olmstead, PLS.

JOB NO. 51940556 PAGE
ANSTOEPPELWERTH forwe e
1
4 == P CHECKED BY:
' ALWAYS ON ECKED BY: BKR 2
~—’
\ 7985 Eost 106t Sret, Fishors, IN 460382505 DATE DRAWN:05/01/15
phone: 3178495935 fux 317.849.5942 ‘
FIELDWORK DATE: OF # SHEETS 4
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EXHIBIT 'B’

Drainage Fasement

£\

NE Cor, SEI/4
See. 29-TIGN-R4E
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&
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f

!

S0021°32°W  328.46°

41
5

NBD2X'32'W  397.86'

HUSER, ARTHUR B. &
ROSAMUND A,
INST, KO, #2008-62419

NBg'23'32'w 18,

SOUNBLW 4
935,34

Moontown Road

NOO2T'327F
172833

L ~-S0021"32'W  16.00"

SE Cor, SEI/4
Sec, 29-TIIN-R4E

\5“\\‘ . O ""’0
: N i KA
GRAPHIC SCALE: 1 inch = 100 . . i z
o 50 1ao 200 Dennis 1. Olmstead < ’bf’ﬁﬂ?\ ERY QS?:_I)_S ;:2 iF
Registered Land Sutveyor 3 ( Y Ao §
No. 900012 Wy O F
: “n? SURN € o

NOTE: This drawing is not intended to represent a retracement survey, an original boundary survey, a route
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%@ 2015027535 EASEMENTS $19.00

. 96/08/2015 Q1:56:06P 4 PGS
M‘/ Jennifer Hayden
O’D HAMILTON County Recorder IN
L . Recorded as Pres
DRAINAGE EASEMENT - IIIIIHIl|f|||||§||!i||||II!IJIHII?III!]IIIIEIIIIIIIIIIHHIIi!HIII
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That Y\i A. N :

(referred to herein as the “Grantor™) for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and
sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, does hereby convey to the Board of
Commissioners of Hamilton County, (*Grantee™) a non-exclusive perpetual easement through,
upon, over, along and across the following described real property located in Hamilton County,
Indiana, (“the Easement”) to-wit;
' See Exhibit A & B

This Easement Is granted for the purpose of providing overland or subsurface paths and
courses for the construction, maintenancs, preservation of storm drainage. The Grantor reserves
for themselves and their successors and assigns the right to use the Easement for any uses which
are not inconsistent with the purposes herein. However, in the event the Grantor, or their
successors, elect ot desire to do any construction or alterations to the Real Estate within the

Easement, they shall do so only upoa approval of the Grantee. The Crantor further agrees thai

they shall not grant any easements to any other utilities, or other persons, through the real estate

described herein, without the consent of the Grantees, and if said grants are given, those

easements shall be subjest to the Grantee’s rights to regulate and pexmit construction

or alteration with the Easement.

In the event the Grantee, Its employess, ot contrastors are required fo come upon the real
estate contained in the Easement to replace, restore, or clear any drainage structures, ditches,
drains, or swales contained therein, the Grantee shall only be lable to restore the Grantor’s
real estate to Its previous grade, and to re-seed and undertake erosion control measures as are
required by 327 IAC15-5 as amended. The Grantee, its employees, or contractors shail not be

. Hable to Grantor, or his sucoessor in title, for aﬁy improvements to the real estate, landscaping,
sod, or any other improvements within the Easeraent which are damaged in the course of the
repair of the drainage stzucture, ditches, drains, or swales contained in the Easement area.

jor ¥

Form revised 01/02/02

Adobe POF Fillbie Form . ’
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This Dralnage Easement and the agreements herein shall run with the land and shall be binding

upon and inure to the benefit of the Grantor and its suceessors and assigns and upon the Grantee

and ils successors,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The Grantor has executed this Drainage Easernent on thig
Sune
,20 /8.

4 day of P4AY
GRANTOR

STATE OF INDIANA }
) §8§:

COUNTY OF HAMILTON )

| Y oot
Subsecribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public this day of ooy
MW\i ehael AI Husec MM!

20 3 personaily appeared the within pamed
roSes and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing document.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Notary Public, e
Residing in Hamilton County, IN. *, ./ ¥I F

e\

plNa" wE
Yeaes, Gy ¥
‘?‘t"vanh \.&’!5, i
i) i,

My Commission Expires:
rof 12 / S
¥ ¥
This instrument prepared by Michael A. Howatd, Attorney at Law, 694 Logan Street, P.O. Box 309,

Noblesville, Indiana 46060, (317) 775-4212,
' y ]
Form revised 01/02/02

1 affirm, under the peralties for perfury, that | have
1 Social Sectirity

taken reasonable care to redact eact
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EXHIBIT 'B’

18" Drainage Fasement
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NOTE: This drawing Is not intended to represent a retracement survey, an original boundary survey, a route
survey or a surveyor's location report.
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EXHIBIT A’

15" Drainage Easement

DRAINAGE EASEMENT

A part of the Southesst Quarter of Section 29, Township 19 North, Reng 4 East, located in Washington Township, Hamilton County,
Indiana, more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the Northeast comer of the Southeast quarter of said Section 29; thence South 00 degrees 21 minutes 32 seconds
West along the Fast line of said Southeast quarter 950,34 feet to the North fine of the granter's land es recorded in Instrument Number
2008-062419 in the Office of the Recorder of Hamilton County, Indizna also being the POINT OF BEGINNING of this description;
thenee along the boundary of said grantor's Jand by the next three{3) courses: [) North 89 degrees 23 minutes 32 seconds West 397,86
fest, 2) South 00 degrees 21 minutes 32 seconds West paralle] to the aforesaid Bast line 328,46 feat to the South line of the aforesaid
grantors land; 3) North 89 degrees 23 minutes 32 seconds West along said South Line 15,00 fect; thence North 00 degrees 21 minutes
32 yeconds Bast purallel with the aforesaid Eest line 313,46 fest; thence South 89 degrees 23 minutes 32 seconds Bast parailel with
{he aforessid North line of the grantor's land 382.86 feet to the aforesaid Bast line; thence North 00 degrees 21 mimutes 32 seconds

East 15,00 feet along said Rast line to the place of beginning, containing 0,244 scres, more or Jess. Subject to all other easements,
restrictions and rights-of-way of record.
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This instrument was prepared by Dennis D. Oimstead, PLS.

1 affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each social security
number in this document, unless required by law.

Dennis D. Olmstead, PLS.
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BEFORE THE HAMILTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD
IN THE MATTER OF

Sly Run Drain, George Booth Arm 2,
Ashford Place Section 2 Reconstruction

NOTICE

To Whom It May Concern and:

Notice is hereby given of the hearing of the Hamilton County
Drainage Board concerning the reconstruction of the 8ly Run Drain,
George Booth Arm 2, Ashford Place Section 2 Reconstruction on May
22, 2017 at 9:05 A.M. in Commissioners Court, Hamilton County
Judicial Center, OCne Hamilton County Square, Noblesville, Indiana.
Construction and maintenance reports of the Surveyor and the
Schedule of Assessments proposgsed by the Drainage Board have been

filed and are available for public inspection in the office of the

Hamilton County Surveyor.

Hamilton County Drainage Board

Attest:Lynette Mosbaugh

ONE TIME ONLY
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STATE OF INDIANA )
} 88 BEFORE THE HAMILTON
)
)

COUNTY OF HAMILTON DRAINAGE BOARD

IN THE MATTER CF Sly Run Drain, George Booth Arm 2, Ashford
Place Section 2 Reconstruction

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Hamilton County
Drainage Board at its regular meeting May 22, 2017 adopted
the reconstruction report of the Surveyor and the Amended
Schedule of damages and assessments including annual
assessment for periodic maintenance, finding that the
costs, damages and expenge of the proposed improvement
would be less than the benefits which will result to the
owner of lands benefited thereby.

The Board igsued an order declaring the proposed
improvement established. Such findings and order were
marked filed and are available for inspection in the Office
0of the Hamilton County Surveyor.

If judicial review of the findings and order of the
Board 1s not requested pursuant to Article VIII of the 1965
Indiana Drainage Code as amended within twenty (20) days
from the date of publication of this notice, the findings
and order shall become conclusive.

HAMILTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

BY: Mark Heirbrandt
PRESIDENT

ATTEST: Lynette Mosbaugh
SECRETARY
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Kool

Kenton C. Ward, CFM Suite 188

[ ; Cne Hamilion County Square
Surveyor Df Hamilton County HNoblesuifle, indiana g6060-2230
Phone (3x7) 776-5495
Tax (317) 776-9628
To: Hamilton County Drainage Board May 29, 2018

Re: Sly Run Drain: George Booth Arm 2 — Ashford Place Reconstruction

Attached are as-built, certificate of completion & compliance, and other information for Ashford
Place Section 2 Reconstruction. An inspection of the drainage facilities for this section has been
made and the facilities were found to be complete and acceptable.

During construction, changes were made to the drain, which will alter the plans submitted
with my report for this drain-dated April 3, 2017. The report was approved by the Board at the
hearing held May 22, 2017. (See Drainage Board Minutes Book 17, Pages 351-353)

The changes are as follows: the 18” RCP was shortened from 407 feet to 404 feet. The 24” RCP
was shortened from 378 feet to 365 feet. The length of the drain due to the changes described
above is now 769 feet.

The non-enforcement was approved by the Board at its meeting on May 22, 2017 and
recorded under instrument #2017043577.

The following sureties were guaranteed by Continental Insurance Company and released
by the Board on its June 11, 2018 meeting.

Bond-LC No: 30007175
Amount: $44,852.40

For: Storm Sewers & SSD
Issue Date: March 20, 2017
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I recommend the Board approve the drain’s construction as complete and acceptable.

SincerelZ% //
Kenign C. Ward, CFVI\g/
Hamilton County Supveyor
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CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION AND COMPLIANCE

FILED

2] it

To: Hamilton County Surveyor

MAY 0 4 2018
Re: Ashford Place, Section 2

OFFICE OF HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYOR

I hereby certify that:

1. Tam a Registered Land Surveyor or Engineer in the State of Indiana.
2. I'am familiar with the plans and specifications for the above referenced subdivision.

3. T have personally observed and supervised the completion of the drainage facilities for the
above referenced subdivision.

4. The drainage facilities within the above referenced subdivision to the best of my

knowledge, information and belief have been installed and completed in conformity with
all plans and specifications.

Signature: B:D @_@ Date: P, / 4 / v lg

Type or Print Name:___ Dennis D. Olmstead

Business Address: Stoeppelwerth & Associates, Inc.

7965 East 106™ Street, Fishers, Indiana 46038

Telephone Number: (317) 849-5935

SEAL INDIANA REGISTRATION NUMBER
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LOCATION MAP | ? _ Br--Brookston silty clay loam :
SCALE: 1"=1000" . ¢ . 3 This poorly drained soil has a seasonal high watertable above the surface or within 1.0 ft. and is in
’ ‘ Indl anap 0 11 S o Indl ana 4624 O depressions. Slopes are 0 to 2 percent. The native vegetation is water tolerant grasses and hardwoods,

The surface layer is silty clay loam and has moderate or high organic matter content (2.0 to 5.0

_ percent). Permeability is moderately slow (0.2 to 0.6 in/hr) in the most restrictive layer above 60
Ph n e . 3 1 7 8 4 6 - 4 2 8 1 ey, inches. Available water capacity is high (10.0 inches in the upper 60 inches).The pH of the surface
0 . e D OL/L;""/,

layer in non-limed areas is 6.1 to 7.3. This soil is hydric. Wetness is 2 management concern for crop

W
A . Q\\ % creeeanag, . . R . .
S—— & \3\‘, \STER.™ S % production. This soil responds well to tile drainage.
=== e C Person: Keith Lash RVOICIoN .\ T
) > T . 10 it: - i
</ —— | ontact Person: Keit as e ~ 57 oo, 1% Map Unit: Cr - Crosby sit loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes
1900 FEET ; g i i 5
e . ‘ g:ngég&%gztgad evor {pl Zi[ 7Y z (" STATEOF ¢ § CrA--Crosby silt loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes
Z Nog 900012 o "f,,,‘?,b,../’VDFAN"‘*(?;S This is a somewhat poorly drained soil and has a seasonal high watertable at 0.5 to 2.0 ft. and is on
L ‘ U, Q Q1 T rises on uplands. Slopes are 0 to 2 percent. The native vegetation is hardwoods. The surface layer is
I,‘ SU R\j AW
0 2 KUIVNAL FLO0D (RSURMNCE PROSEAN : o e _ silt loam and has moderately low or modetate organic matter content (1.0 to 3.0 percent).
9 B (L ALL CONTRACTORS SHALL REVIEW CITY OF WESTFIELD _ e e s e
| % % FLOGH INSURKNGE RATE MAP STANDARDS AND SPECIF ICATIONS PRIOR TO BIDDING ON THIS : areas is 5.1 10 6.0. Droughtiness and wetness are management concerns for crop production. This soil
G T UL T PROJECT. ADDTIONAL SPECIFICATIONS, NOT INCLUDED IN THIS SET responds well to tile drainage.
@ 5 AND INCORPORATED AREAS _ OF P LANS’ MAY BE REQUIRED . Map Unit; MmB2 - Miami silt loam, 2 to 6 percent slopes, eroded
= z | http://www.westfield.in.gov/egov/apps/document/center.egov?view=item;id=50 UTILITY CONTACTS » s sl loamm. 2.6 6 sercent. i
i MmB2--Miami silt loam, percent slopes, erode
@ & 1! s aaan s o eavass wor ey , Vectren Ener This moderately well drained soil has a seasonal high watertable at 2.0 to 3.5 ft. and is on sideslopes
HiEs R P.0. Box 17 O%Y and rises on uplands. Slopes.are 2 to 6 percent. The native vegetation is hardwoods. The surface
o ! : N b:I 0)'{11 Indiana 46061 layer is silt loam and has moderately low organic matter content (1.0 to 2.0 percent), Permeability is
oo ‘ ‘ oDiCsville, Inaiana very slow (< 0.06 in/hr) in the most restrictive layer above 60 inches. Available water capacity is low
cpocus HAMILTON. COUNTY _ THE PRESENCE OF A CITY OF WESTFIELD REVIEW AND Contact: Resa Glover / Chad Miller (5.9 inches in the upper 60 inches). The pH of the surface layer in non-—limed areas is 5.1 to0 6.0.
. mm — AMLION COUNTY e — \% ACCEPTANCE STAMP ON PLANS DOES NOT RELIEVE THE Ph: (317) 776-5550 Droughtiness and water erosion are management concerns for crop production.
CE " 5 cxs ey CONTRACTOR OR DEVELOPER FROM COMPLIANCE OF THE "CITY OF Duke Encre Map Unit: Pn - Patton silty clay loam
< e .
=" 5 Wemr - WESTFIELD CONSTRUCTIONS STANDARDS, LATEST EDITION". THIS 16475 Southpark Drive o Paton iy clay loa
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mmm:?ﬁmmm&%m THE DETAILED CITY OF STFIELD SPECIFICATIONS. Westfield Public Works Department thick. The substratum, to a depth of 60 inches, is calcareous and is olive gray and gray silt loam and
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R N N / EARTHWORK: (S350 PROPOSED GRADE
1..1 B aaa ¥ VW\,-"\,WNJV‘/ R ( WW\'\—
& A 3 A. Excavated material that is suitable may be used for fills, All unsuitable material and all surplus excavated material not & PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER %
: requited shall be removed from the site.
B. Provide and place any additional fill material from offsite as may be necessary to produce the grades required on plans. Fill — ~®— - PROPOSED STORM SEWER g
Z obtained from offsite shall be of quality as specified for fills herein and the source approved by the Developer. It will be the
responsibility of the Contractor for any costs for fitf needed, w PROPOSED WATER LINE
!
| % ? - 2. REMOVAL OF TREES PROPOSED SWALE
. i H ! @
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3 " COMMON AREAS) 2
% 3. PROTECTION OF TREES 2
i A.  The Contractor shall, at the direction of the Developer, endeavor to save and protect trees of value and worth which do not GRAPHIC SCALE
i fmpair construction of improvements as designed. 50° o 25" 50°
B. Inthe eventcut or fill exceeds 0.5 foot over the root area, the Developer shall be consulted with respect to protective LOT NUMRER =
§ measure to be taken, if any, 1o preserve such trees, PAD ELEVATION = =
| 4 REMOVAL OF TOPSOIL 26 MINIMUM FINISH FLOOR., ( IN FEET ) 3|8
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? 'é‘;)g;:x;‘fgosz:ﬁ:;e stored at a location where it will not interfere with construction operations. The topsoil shafl be free of DOWNSTREAM SANITARY MANHOLE, WHICHEVER § §~'Q‘ (é‘;\S EQ@o. N ,‘g,’%_
: IS LOWEST. £9{ No. =~ ™%
| 5. UTILITIES 2. 15" (1.25') ABOVE THE ROAD ELEVATION g 1 19358 £
i A. Rules and regulation governing the respective utility shall be observed in executing all work under this section. (RS '?'; 9%, STATEOF Q;"?
! B. 1t shall be the responsibility of the Contractor to determine the location of existing underground utilities 2 working days PROPOSDED 6" UNDERDRAINS AT -._‘:NDiAN":.-""g &
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L ERERL i HES PR AVN A if.g X//E Engineer has verified that the job meets the above tolerance. DRAINAGE UTILITY & LANDSCAPE RV
S\ T Ry J-gw e o : DULL.E, =
W ﬁ:;.@:;w*"""”‘ el S RIDEWALK - EASEMENT )
R [ 2 R ol — o ST W e W o o R/W RIGHT OF WAY & .
\;ﬁz??z,\ \ﬂ;;:‘;é:fsﬁwj EE— e S ROV PLACETS S.S.E. SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT A \3?
. {557 L ~~<j{ = > e j‘“ SDE. SNOW DRAINAGE EASEMENT e S | i
5 S {65075 [Beis] PR
SLE R gff’f’:- R T e e ,; UTILITY CROSSINGS VAR VARIABLE WIDTH This information aas gath i B
o ’ SO g .. o : T S . " CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY LOCATION P.O.B. POINT OF BEGINNING Hamiton Lounty g:ﬁgfgggén;;?oefé;:xthe %
/ / [ R P A AN ‘ N ) AND DEPTH OF ALL EXISTING UTILITIES T.0.B. TOP OF BANK SPem(§5, T document s consdr O
S ive Nl S et \?\ N gsal PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION TO CONFIRM H.P. HIGH POINT P
Han f . Sal ~ 5 e (25P F}* St THERE ARE NO CROSSING CONFLICTS. LPp. LOW POINT Eatey Date:.. £ -
. g : WA A8 St = o CONSTRUCTION BEGINS ARE SOLELY THE Ml Entered 8y:_ S -
| | o - ihe 152~ ;:x! % < ﬁ | CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY. M.E. MATCH EXISTING o /
. i L o 8880 A S ; X ¥ ADA RAMP (SEE DETAIL SHT. C803) — ] o
~NL i & o MFF R65.15 ] 5 E / ! .
! éi, ji | RO5, )] e —— N {8642l — ]
l ‘22 K :é“ KS:" ik /\( =
‘ : ; m §§ :!' P A et :{’s_;\ g\{ :T L 2: g
LY ¥ i ‘ TS W o ; g
hik S e e 1 : 2g
i 7k iz ‘ RS j | = =8
P = i |5 | 5 sﬁ"i’f‘ﬁ X STORM STRUCTURE TABLE STORM PIPE TABLE o g
P 2 b B bl PR v
] , 4 T b }5 | g‘;g-“ g g} i 55 - : STR.# TYPE T.C. | CASTING TYPE | DIA. IN | DIR. IN | INV. IN | DIA. OUT | DIR. OUT | INV. OUT | SLOPE NAME | SIZE | LENGTH | SLOPE | MATERIAL blad § = =2
g ; T4 g e A ed EERG) ReLs - ; £ ol
: %; / 1 - : o/ ﬂ 2 iz % V- rmd 831 | EX YARDINLET | 862.20 Existing }% I; ggggg 850-864 | 15" 163.05" 120% | RCP. O = & s
(TR PR E LT N 7 : 851850 | 12' | S50 | 027% | RCP. < 35
j ; AN .. : 1 {o$ b 850 | CURBINLET 864.70 R-3501-L2 12 SwW 860.25 15 NE 860.15 1.20% - pagt
g ; : ) oy 5 a | e , 852-853 | 15" 138.88' 030% | RCP. 8 5
: i 5 % IR 851 | CURBINLET 864.50 R-3501-L2 12 E 860.50 12 NE 860.40 027% Sedht
‘ IR 1 f ¥ ittt i £ S - 853-854 | 15" 313 052% | R.C.P. L. 2
x| @ Ble dzl 1) MFF $65.50 ~ 3 2 852 | YARD INLET 863.30 R-4342 12 s 859,20 15 859.20 0.30% e Py = ™~
LEET = L i L e 41T it :@ { B $53 | CURBINLET 863.80 R-3501-L2 15 w 858.79 s 858.79 0.52% - ' 2% | RCP (]
&z . 4 : v : 855+ " 75 9% | RCP.
7 i Ay ” 854 | DBLCURBINLET | 863.80 R-3501-TL/TR 15 w 858.63 18 858.63 0.29% i 8w 015% |RCP
Ik | Q:.\*’ / o ” " P 856-857 | 24" 31.08" 0.26% | RCP, froenee
.«:‘: ;i S o .
i _ i . 186 ? 855 | YARD INLET 863.30 R-4342 5 N 53830 24 E 858.20 0.19% 857-858 | 27" 139.10 020% | Rop. w
- 4 505,74 N BAGANEN i 856 | CURBINLET 863.30 R-3501-L2 24 W 857.91 24 857.91 0.26% 858-859 | 27" 19.45 024% | RCP. A
3 e ferh L{ 857 | DBLCURBINLET | 863.40 R-3501-TR/TL 24 W 857.83 27 857.83 0.20% 860-861 18" 4822 0.68% | R.C.P.
. N ] i :; . ‘
| ™ £ Ay { 858 | MANHOLE 863.10 R-1772 27 W 857.55 27 857.55 0.24% 861-862 | 18" | 35570' | 035% | R.CP. ( -:- )
: iceanisng ; 7 - £X, Mit 7l 859 | END SECTION 860.30 27 W 857.50 862-863 | 24 364.58' 0.06% | RCP.
:! A i ‘:“‘?‘ 75 4_(‘;-;‘»:‘,’.‘{:‘%.:: 1 L : “3 188 y 2‘.’:;’.;8%
; \ aemiﬂ ViseR g I8 884;'5:&{ g;*s,fﬁ % f 860 | OUTLET CONTROL | 860.40 SPECIAL 18 NE 857.50 0.68% 864-882 | 18 252.92" 024% | R.CP. v
;; MFF 86570 T §65.00 T \T! 861 | MANHOLE 862.40 R-1772 18 SW 857.17 18 857.07 0.35% 865-866 | 15" 21.73" 123% | RCP.
s g 862 | MANHOLE 859.60 R-4342 18 $ 855.81 24 E 855.91 0.06% 867-851 | 12¢ 4230 035% | R.CP. ;7';
| z e — 13 83 | END SECTION 858.20 24 W 855.70 868869 | 12 | 3120 | 094% | RCP.
; N S LS e 864 | YARDINLET $62.90 R-4342 is sw | ss820 18 B 85810 | 024% 869-865 | 15" | 13828 | 1.08% | RCP. 2
. ; i I DELE . -
i P 85 | MANHOLE 863.10 R-1772 15 SW 857,87 15 NE 857.77 1.23% 870-852 | 120 69.37" - 030% | RCP. _ g:
L i o 8;347?‘ A 866 | END SECTION 859.20 15 SW $57.50 §71.855 | 120 | 12466 146% | RCP. : %
L : WFS65.10 Ry Al 867 | CURBINLET 864.50 R-3501-L2 12 w 860.65 0.35% 874-873 | 157 125.78' 037% | RCP. Z ~ O
TGN : : 88 | CURBINLET 863.70 R-3501-L2 12 NE 859.75 0.94% 874A-874 | 12¢ 49.02" 043% | RCP. < ) ;
2 AU X 869 | CURBINLET 863.70 R-3501-L2 12 sW 859.46 15 NE 859.36 1.08% 815878 | 12 54.48' 030% | RCP. .~ @) o
; i , §"/ i 870 | YARD INLET 862.60 R-4342 12 N 859.41 0.30% 876872 | 18" 2181 0.68% | RC.P. = LI] =
i" o ooy f; - - 368 it =j; j 871 | YARDINLET 863.30 R-4342 12 s 860.12 1.46% 877-876 13" 13871 0.52% | RCP. E"" " 8] 5
, L e 1 t Co i NINSIE f / $72 | END SECTION $59.50 18 E 857.50 878-877 | 18" 31 048% | RCP. Z [a
! g ! { i : ! i ] L i
o £ P HEE i Vool Sl P 873 | END SECTION 856.20 15 SE 857.50 §79-875 12" 167.96' 0.30% | RCP. m U
§ 874 | CURBINLET 862.90 R-3501-1.2 12 NE 858.07 15 NW 857.97 0.37% 880-EX831 | 12¢ 84.66' 047% | R.CP. 2 <ﬁ
é’ : 874A | YARD INLET 861.20 R-4342 12 SW 858.28 0.43% EX831-EX | 12 120.69' -0.30% | RC.P. - ]
5 875 | MANHOLE 863.90 R-4342 12 859.08 12 SW 858.98 0.30% O Ay
= 876 | MANHOLE 863.00 R-1772 18 857.75 18 w 857.65 0.68% "'-]
3:'; 2 877 | DBLCURBINLET | 863.20 R-3501-TR/TL 18 858,57 18 W 858.47 0.52% F
%_ 8 878 | DBLCURBINLET | 86330 ]  R-3501-TR/TL 12 NE §58.82 18 W 858.72 0.48% > O
- w . -
2 GENERAL NOTES: 879 | YARD INLET 862,50 R-4342 12 w 85958 | 0.30% - .
. O
Q=3 L. ALL SSD (SUBSURFACE DRAINS) WILL NEED TO BE 6" DOUBLE WALL SMOOTH BORE PERFORATED (HDPE) 880 | YARDINLET 862.10 R-4342 12 S $58.83 047% Q
L o2
b GE - BENCHMARKS: : PIPE. _ 882 | END SECTION 859.50 18 W §57.50 (] ¥p)]
O~ "
§ -~ 3 2. ALL EXISTING OFF-SITE DRAIN TILES THAT ARE ENCOUNTERED SHALL BE TIED INTO THE PROPOSED E"'t <ﬂ
R STORM SEWER SYSTEM WITH A POSITIVE OUTFLOW. ANY TILE THAT IS ENCOUNTERED THAT IS a
2989 TBM#5 A CHISEL "= " ON A CONCRETE CURB 110 FEET+ NORTH OF SANIBEL CIRCLE AND COMPLETELY ON-SITE MUST BE CRUSHED AND ABANDONED. -
QNe LACOSTA WAY. EAST SIDE OF THE STREET, 6 FEET:: FROM END OF STUB ‘ 10n
o8 { 3. ALL PADS SHALL BE TESTED TO ASSURE A COMPACTION OF AT LEAST 95 PERCENT OF THE MAXIMUM DRY a2
& © = LOCATED IN SAND PIPER LAKES SUBDIVIDE. , ; ; o
A DENSITY USING THE STANDARD PROCTOR TEST METHOD. ®3
2 ELEV.= 862.35 (NAVD 88) o : s
§ f;' 0“‘: 4. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY LOCATION AND DEPTH OF ALL EXISTING UTILITIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION R tA
ONEN TBM#3  ROAD NAIL FOUND, HOLE DUG, STONE FOUND 7-2012 HCSO. TO CONFIRM THERE ARE NO CROSSING CONFLICTS. CONFLICTS THAT ARE DISCOVERED AFTER S50, 0f 4’}' §
2c g CONSTRUCTION BEGINS ARE SOLELY THE CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY. "’%‘@6@@9’5@"6‘%\?’4
[/ B " . F0 &, z :
' ELEV.= 866.64 (NAVD 88) : ¢ RINTES O g 2 DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:
5. ALL SSD UNDER CURB SHALL BE CLEANED AND TELEVISED AFTER ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES ARE N ] _-_.;""'C%, No. %"5 : JISM/ADG
o INSTALLED AND SUBMITTED TO CITY OF WESTFIELD INSPECTOR. e d~ < \é) 7T g 1900012 | & : _ SHEETNO.
ennis D, Olmstea 2417 z i ;i 3 1
@ 5 , ; 2 % STATE OF $
@~0a 6. EXISTING AND NEW POWER POLES SHALL BE MOVED OUTSIDE -OF THE PROPOSED RIGHT-OR-WAY. Registered Land Surveyor % o, WD S Know what's be lOW.
£33 No. 900012 2/ PSR O Call :
=52 ' 000 SURNE 3o all before you dig. |
2oo e S & A JOB NO.
=0 51940CAL-S2

This copy printed from Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste., Noblesville, In 46060



- — — ~CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE ON-SITE WITHHAMILTON = — | alol 1.
COUNTY SURVEYOR TO DETERMINE REQUIREMENTS ™~ 88| |z
FOR INSTALLATION OF ROCK CHUTE AT STR. #863. REFER TO SHEET C200 FOR GENERAL NOTES
AND EARTHWORK NOTES @
* =
Remarn i o Q
?; X " "7 “%Q:— = Q e :{: (’,‘ &'G
_ N e, Gy \-// e
APPROX. LOCATION OF EXIST. ) [ 4 WL e 8 A :@ 1§ L= 4 g
” M : S N7 SF — ST NN e $ Ly /1 2
GEORGE BOOTH DRAIN T;u]'-:ﬂ,zro REMAIN. i SE oy SF X S v S Al 2
CONTRACTOR IO FIELDAERIFY T S Tt s x % * e ! .
LOCATION AND DEPTH OF TILE iRk S~ LEGEND % g
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION FROM w drent fan i e i — — —  EXISTING CONTOUR al {2
STR. #861 TO STR. #3863 AND CONNECT TO o L EX 5y O o Exxsmzz SANITARY SEWER % g
NEW STR. #862. ARG — =@ — IT &
/ 7
, , M gmoieomovarsan, -8 — EXSTIN SToR sEER
/ / EXIST. TILE TO BE CRUSHED AND EED PROPOSED GRADE 5
REMOVED. CONTRACTOR TO FIELD ] ol &
/ 7 LOCATE EXIST. CONNECTIONS ALONG i PROPOSED CONTOUR 2l
EXIST. TILE AND RECONNECT TO NEW ® PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER miQ
Ag‘;‘g%;g’gg&‘?&%ﬁ )}g{l Eg \ / STORMPFIPE, WHERE APPLICABLE. - PROPOSED STORM SEWER L
EXIST. TILE TO BE/ABANDONED. 4 ‘ >
. CONTRACTOR TO POTHOLE TO v PROPOSED WATER LINE 5
//}, VERIFY LOCATIgN AND DE{I)’I'{IH . PROPOSED SWALE NEI»
& Lo Ry ¢
UTIL??E ;‘;?&f%‘ é&?ﬁ%‘ﬁ%oﬁ PROPOSED $' SIDEWALK (BY HOME BUILDER) 218 |5
(DEVELOPER SHALL INSTALL SIDEWALKS ALONG ALL sio
FROM STR. #3861 TO STR. #863. T,
COMMON AREAS) o STOERRS ",
&y, 4y, %,
FL S asTER . 0%
F 65\‘8 R% D, %
GRAPHIC SCALE §&7« 2%
50 0 25 50 5 No. -
LOT NUMBER == — : | 19398 ;¢
PAD ELEVATION ~ 2 g% STATEOF fo 3
/ Lk 25 MINIMUM FINISH FLOOR. | ( IN FEET ) %0 Noipet s
7 K XXX.X MINIMUM FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION IS BASED OFF OF 1"=50 FT “, SS10NAL. B
/ 5 MEF | THE BELOW K
4 1 1. (1) FOOT ABOVE THE NEAREST UPSTREAM OR
/ ] DOWNSTREAM SANITARY MANHOLE, WHICHEVER '
! | { ; - | IS LOWEST,
/ / / ! | . 2. 15" (1.25') ABOVE THE ROAD ELEVATION :
~ ™ ‘_,g' N\ p N ; ‘ ) f ===—s=——=== PROPOSDED 6" UNDERDRAINS :
— ) V] </ <~/ o
N ‘:.,.‘\..W\,‘_,W(,\.mwvvwvvY.V%Qwv\_‘% 3 ’ . / B ;PS"' P : waellSs-  EMERGENCY OVERFLOW ROUTE
o R Sy H W A i . V‘*-'-\.p-.,...,’,;r T 4 "’ =
CONTRAGTOR TOANSTAL 7R N / (%1 ‘ =
sBREATHER AT PROPERT ) e A ; P2
. LINE ALONG EXIST. TILE 7 AN A 1P S
\ (SEE DETAIL, THIS SHEET 7 N \ i TOB. T.0.B, . \
e A CE )Ny : . \f ) e L\L/g‘ ELEV.=862.80 E&%,mgsg_gg Q >
3 = L7 4. 17,5 N B.L. BUILDING LINE SSD TO LOT l =,
7 =\ N} ' | /—— D.E. DRAINAGE EASEMENT =)
. . f 36180
ANy @ @) 57 o8 C.A. COMMON AREA I RISER TC e
: s x%‘ ; _@: : CROSS SECTION D.&U.E. DRAINAGE & UTILITY EASEMENT —— —() ©.
] EASEMENT .
B vt A HQ M ‘ (SEE SUMP PLAN SHEET e
SRS o S1"-"S1 N.AE. NON ACCESS EASEMENT ko
7 e SRR NOT-TO-SCALE DRAINAGE UTILITY & LANDSCAPE 3 FOR MORE DETAILS)
7 ' DUALE ~ DREINAGE e
y S GRORGE BOOTHORAINTILE : X R/W RIGHT OF WAY oz
S e jg;»j;;g?g;ifﬁgﬁ-%?@%ﬁ:@&USHBMN&" = ”T.gﬁ S.S.E. SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT
Sz > yas } S.D.E. SNOW DRAINAGE EASEMENT bl iy
. VAR DLLERSFALSLAL i VAR. VARIABLE WIDTH ' 28
i ; =
1 P.O.B. POINT OF BEGINNING ; g
LAKE# i T.OB. TOP OF BANK j | = =5
JYVAR ELEY = usgie H.P. HIGH POINT 3 £
0 YEAR EL s 858 8 L.P. LOW POINT bld § > £
VAR 15 0. GRD.CHG.  GRADE CHANGE = g%
DHOR LI sz M.E. MATCH EXISTING Q.. = 2%
: \ | ¥ ADA RAMP (SEE DETAIL SHT. C803) 25
: m— B 2
I % LLJ 2=
£ [= o
RS / - F -
' [+ H
5% ‘ 1= l
395 b A
=) SR ‘; : . W
== seeo i ] \ %m&mﬁmgafhereé for nput into the A
Geagraphic Information
o ™~ Systemm E5183, is dogument Is considered 20
@3, L offdatiestrs of the Gis, t
s . s NS 2016 N
pLH ~t S & \::ng Entry Dates !
BHG0 =K &
¥ 850,60 = ﬁ: — ”\ 5L
R Entered By, v
o 8653 i '
. | = AIRE6.60 ; ¥ (/ //§ e — - =
4 [t ‘/ // | BENCHMARKS: =
150 ‘.j ‘ % | 2
sea.2 ‘ 24 , TBM#5 A CHISEL "= " ON A CONCRETE CURB 110 FEET:: NORTH OF SANIBEL CIRCLE AND a
HHRGEO - ! g 1 LACOSTA WAY. EAST SIDE OF THE STREET, 6 FEET: FROM END OF STUB g
il - 711 LOCATED IN SAND PIPER LAKES SUBDIVIDE. Z - =
a 864.G ’{f <1: N et
[; MEF 86500 ‘ 4 ELEV.= 86235 (NAVD 88) 3 .z
| s O
o | ‘ TBM#3  ROAD NAIL FOUND, HOLE DUG, STONE FOUND 7-2012 HCSO. 1 P @ &
&i ,! e i I D&VE/ o Lt~ ’ m e
f 833 o 7 = =
!f 3 /ﬁ e ~—><~§~<i'5§;w ‘;;’,"‘;Fl;&; /) / ELEV.= 866.64 (NAVD 88) [2 - A =
2 A f ,E o SELEITUCR G AN 561 5
SEE 36506 i( b fwy 8-7 T N.X — g / [-I-l m
o T, z 5 Ry L. /?( " / )
S 19 DLEUE, N\ 1 urife i o & 5 _ 2 S
3 N B0 i 7 RECORD DRAWING SH
1 i X ,’_,.:.'( ' 4 : & ,' x S64.2 3 = ?3 i | |
g LR A0 ~ ] 3 I g - MR 863.00 ’ ; % L {r {\ o Q-(
‘ T N TR U VT YN : 2 A
g ' UL i\e ‘ -'fz? : & ‘ > l } ""1 |
o. — b
= o} @ g {:?ﬁ?si}\ﬂ v 8642 /[ ; \\‘s“‘“mmm"""b m
- AT [l . 6 22 >
a 9 ZJ 3 = : : s CASTER e, O
§ & Sy AT | ; S EOTERG Y, 1)
g ul & 18 < g fE o | | @‘j Fgys . L5E LI
292 Sl | (s J ~ 864.5 » : nis 1. Olmstea é]?ﬁf?a 117 2 % STATEOF ¢ 3 [
725 Al | ,i z HEF 84500 ‘% / Registered Land Surveyor ‘-';,,(Y . D é&» F et 0]
o83 1 AN N | I | No. 900012 UG s O f— <
g -= o 1 ks . j. ¢/ "’l; S' R\’ o © Yo
0F < ¢ f Ej‘lg § / 3% | g N
g g % }f;"'m-'mw X:-—“/ Nl 5 ! ya R ST AL ] ;
v e ) [ . . ) 7 " Y g u i . Y
883 N e T T 7 e e e Ty ———— ,
§ae 5 e _.Xq%;}?‘m D EE—EEEE—— ) N S T .
Rl - e JR Ny ] - ::\- %G : _ EX 15 RAP. e
g § :Cé i ’ﬂ;ﬁ“ e ey (T3 A \ié é i 35;:;: ;:.ﬁ\?ga?l.-.;@;:ﬁi.a QQ j 5.5 @9 2Ry ! INY 889 %0 ¥ &
oo N A ng [ - P N T :‘s\\ | ; % w2
Foa P oy e i L V. AR F % X :
288 & ——mmEsia i ‘ R o G ol — UTILITY CROSSINGS =
=55 A B P AT i = | } b ot !. sistovs CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY LOCATION _
i oS/ i o / A L ] X INBSCTION 50 ——— AND DEPTH OF ALL EXISTING UTILITIES e T
je oy s ' © . Y Vs | 4 PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION TO CONFIRM _
T s T e o~ Y RS RIS,
~ o P \IFF 365,50 w LT i 5 e - h B L ' |
FE 1 | ’l - | PN\ e @’“ﬁ' 4 CONSTRUCTION BEGINS ARE SOLELY THE Know what's below, ? C2 O 1
= 7 E % N o TCE ' : :
g% £ l R pa l ' AN // VG N CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY. Ca" before you dlg* tn SKAIOBIO,
E3a :’ . il | T Fers SR | 51940CAL-$2
This copy printed from Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste., Noblesville, In 46060




— m |0
. — 818z
) 864 ¢ on— — ) ! ;1<
éi r“' z | VAR.D.U.&S.SE&LMALE. i
H This nformation o
% ' 1 LAKE #4 Hammon{aart? éﬁggﬁfﬁ?ﬁ?ﬂiﬁﬁE""’
¢ I5'DE. 1SDE N.P.= 857.50 ' b System (1S, 70l document Is consgerag ar,
¢ 7 2 YEAR ELEV.= 858.29 : = g[ offictat record f the s,
! J / 10 YEAR ELEV.= §58.88 : . i ey Oster 2.0 1B
: S y 100 YEAR ELEV = 860.10 a q &4 =
5 ) - X d
: p BOTTOM ELEV.= 849.50 P ey Sl 2
¢ S 193 194 195 : g
g ~"" 36 81 LF.~6" $6 83 L.F.—6" ¥ 87 LF.-6" I z
¢ WYE + LAT WYE + LAT WYE + LAT ~
; STA. 4425 4+30 STA. 3+45 3+56 STA. 2+662+70 &
2 { ]
é { ormr - . & / f % ) GRAPHIC SCALE S
e f“a:\ 16 D.&UE T T T T e O 7 . -~ / ’f;q« 5 ' o 50° 0 25 s & g
Ji ;“,\_\' -\ \ '/L,.,~’ XWMM‘“W i A — Y o ot = - yl.é por M. m E g
-~ e < 1050 o < ( IN FEET ) @l
i BOYD PLACE \ l N SDE. 30' BUFFER EASEMENT ? Z 9 = 50 FT !
| ' - i
MANHOLE #753 o Z
i &+ 87 LF.—" = i 9 3
STA, 4437 \ ) WYE + LAT 5 g 200 A s LEGEND S
in . 3 el Bl I
! \ - T‘\ STA. 2435 B - 19 LF~6" =2 & 5\ ¢ 31812
7 <X ¢ WYE + LAT  7J & \ = = =— EXISTING SANITARY SEWER 3i81%
22 DUEHSE PRCaE ™\ STA.HR2 3423 = \ T
. ) N \\ ¥,
, MANHOLE #752 R , g 210 B=—=%= = EXISTING STORM SEWER SN SOy,
o N wr Id STA.2+50 _ B t | > j 3+ 121 LF.—6" | § SocosTErg- S
21 25 1 51 SLIF 6" iz o 192 A - 198 \ f STA. 2478 Lars o o PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER §97 " No. T 132
3 o~ b " - L -y 1 F/ . = H > 3 =
[ e WYE + LAT 2 e T & 5 WE + AT \ MANPOLRATT ¢ 2 ; p— ~@— —m PROPOSED STORM SEWER A A
~ STA. 4+37 4tz STA. 2415 ik A STA. 2408 3430 . B \ STA. 3422 @ o ' 29} STATECF Jo §
g VAR.BL. « : ) v $ | % e oI §
) v are |- w PROPOSED WATER LINE Qe G
=] B a o WEE  LAT A “U ONAL B
3 A}
é T ’ 130 “‘ SR 182 i : STA.2+89 v 211 ’351 g My
H " 7} 1 3 .
179 | mnlees o] a8 Lo | " 199 & | | MANHOLE#756 ol o 2
% e A STA. 20458447 | 2 RICRAAN : WIE + LAT - W+ AT 2 \_\ STA 2439 e+ AT DENOTES FULL DEPTH
: , STA 24862458 § & a STA. 1333 | STA. 1448 1+45 \ W _ _ GRANULAR BACKFILL
3 o, 2 \ ' 18 DAUE. : =
2 | e - , 207
- : : +3 11 LF.~6" : :
. 183 | 190 4 | [ ' W\ B WYE £ LAT  — S —— 8@ | NOTES 2
ISDE 1 LF.—6" 368 LF-6" 4 4 1§ 8hjy 200 il o STA. 24042403 87 ; 8
75 8 6 Rl R 2N » y i S8RV JZ-—-- 3 =
DE._. — WYE + LAT WYE + LAT 8 5 B, 83 LF-6 | \ s ISD.EUE - = 3 Q ]
Lhse STA. 0489 6492 STA. 04948493 a AT WE + LAT s, W - ®  Z1i 1. MIN. SLOPES PER THE TEN STATE STANDARDS SHALL PREVAIL =N
B ‘ & ©1 | STA.0+88 8+85 6 15' D.&U.E. \ J @ n A S
' i l ) L . .../ g1 # 82 LF.~6" & =
e L 5 f 3 ' ! & NS L WYE + (AT 2 2. SEWER LATERALS SHALL EXTEND TO A POINT NO LESS THAN 5' 5
| WYE + LAT = al & 184 189 201 S BEUE o Rl T STA. 1+49 4450 | AND NO GREATER THAN 7' FROM BUILDING LINE, AS SHOWN. 5
| STA.0v278426 3 2 Mol ~17 T ST y 2 7 LF =" d1 2 v 80 LF.6" | RN s ALL SANITARY SEWER LATERALS SHALL HAVE LOCATE WIRE '
EX. MANHOLE #711 | & b STA. 0430 6+3% 1 a - oo FaAL = ’ y 12296F o 15 & RUN WHEN INSTALLING. -
STA. 0+00 o i EX IVIANHOLE #7}.0 w g WYE +' i;AT E‘m ﬁ
* 2 - STA. 2146 ‘ - = sta ey | N 213 3. CONTRACTOR SHALL INSTALL LATERAL NO GREATER THAN ¢  —
) 185 ‘ M 4 o 81 LF-6" BELOW PAD GRADE AT LATERAL END. or
VAR, D .&. :.'S.B. _ 177 3 EX. 80 LF. LAT 188 i , 202 g Q STA. 04900493
EX. 1 LE LAT SO 1 I | N . SEE NOTE 8 EX. 10L.F. LAT EX.$0LF.LAT 4. MANHOLE STRUCTURES TO BE CONSTRUCTED TO REQUIRE - o
: w—— ¢ ) .
pags e M 15 D.&US s S NOTES) = (SEENOTE$) ONE-4" RISER RING NO MORE, NO LESS TO MEET PLAN T.C. g
g _<;5:3> o 2 ' DEUE, — ] | | 18 D.&UER. VAR. D.U.&S.S.E&ZLMAE. 205 GRADE - 8] A
=) | ¢ (DI . P8 D ' . 2%
~f o —ff = - G N WYE + LAT | ™™ = =3
| ; - ] Il . | . ) STA. 0+41 440 1 5. ALL MAIN AND LATERAL ROAD CROSSINGS SHALL BE FULL — |5 5T
§ e S — s r 4 ! : -
15 D&UE. ] “i : <\8_ p4 f 15DEUE ! IS DEVE| é?b =1 DabE — 5| EX. MANHOLE #715 DEPTH GRANULAR BACKFILL. LLJ 4 Gl -
fan g . . * ] . -~
; 176 g 3L WEN 186 - , “ o T ™ - = §5
4 morniar N B CTN g y 187 4 5 g 18 203 Lo\ __. STA. 0+00 ~J 14 6. SANITARY SEWERS ARE NOT WITHIN 100' OF WATER WELLS. a. |= 5s
) NN N cs’ ~ (SEE NOTE 8) :,,{ a EX. 11L.F.LAT Mmoo 3 EX, 80 L.F. LAT i \ - - ¥ : = =0
= (SEE NOTE 8) 8} o = g (SEENOTE®) & A& 2 (SEENOTE 8) a \ : dl] EX. 81 LF. LAT : &
: | | 8, £ a 5 b (SEENOTE §) 7. THERE ARE TO BE NO BOXES OR VALVES UNDER OR WITHIN THE Q.. z 8
: ; I ; — - . sl & * SIDEWALKS, TRAILS AND ADA RAMPS, =2
e g ) & |
o , i EX.SLF.LAT | = — 8. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY AND MARK END LOCATIONS OF (e
o i o (sEENOTE®) O 2 : EXISTING LATERALS.
i b Sl i = - - 5} e
SANITARY STRUCTURE TABLE : SANITARY PIPE TABLE A
STR.# TYPE T.C. | CASTING TYPE | DIA.IN | DIR. IN | INV, IN | DIA. OUT | DIR. OUT INV. OUT | SLOPE NAME | SIZE { LENGTH | SLOPE | MATERIAL / ?
710 | EX.MANHOLE | 864.30 EXISTING 8 N 854.85 8 S 854.75 0.45% " 7504751 8" 81.40° 189% | SDR.35P.V.C : R | T
711 | EX. MANHOLE | 864,90 EXISTING 8 N 857.12 8 $ 857.02 0.42% © 7524753 g 187,32 0.58% | SDR.35SP.V.C "
715 | EX. MANHOLE | 864,60 EXISTING 8 N 854.81 8 S 854.71 0.43% 756757 8" 8234 0.56% | SDR.35P.V.C — v
(1) 14y,
750 | MANHOLE | 865.50 R-1772 8 W 858.52 8 8 858.42 0.63% EX700-EX711 | 8" 24902 | 042% |SDR.35PV.C \\\\\‘g\ . sz% \ b l <
751 | MANHOLE | 867.00 R-1772 8 E 860.05 1.89% EX710.752 | 8 24955 | 1.00% | SDR.3SP.V.C _ §§§%€6\STE§%§@% Know what's DEIOW. Z
752 | MANHOLE | 864.10 R1772 8 W 857.40 8 s 857.36 1.00% EX711-750 | 8" | 20462 | 063% | SDR35PV.C H CLDU No. " 1 53% Cal l before you dlg. E
753 | MANHOLE | 865.90 R-1772 8 E 858.50 0.58% | EXT2EXTIO| 8 24644 | 045% | SDR.3SP.V.C Dennis D, Olmstead ° /23*2‘ 7 R QSSSEO;? i 3 P .
756 | MANHOLE 86430 R-1772 8 N 856.17 8 s 856.07 0.53% EXTM-EXTI5 | 8" 150.18' 0.43% | SDR.3SPV.C Registered Land Surveyor ¢ %,’('7 My AN?..-"‘E% § m E?;‘
757 | MANHOLE 863.90 R-1772 8 $ 856.63 0.56% EX715-756 | 8" 239.38° 0.53% | SDR.35PV.C Ne. 500012 “0 ST "\\&‘ ] %
'Q SUR \\‘
— g o N Q
2 8% g i AN 2 g £ 37 . - Ol u &
2 3P B g Sz g 3% 2o 2y 2 5% g g o~ E
$hg o2k CE e, gRE AR 2583 g 0 s e ]
330 A8 Bt iy Lg £g g&E Haz 898 O =
i g-ﬂ&' <0  SER B 3¥ L5 S5z S vy oz
HERa ge 3ER eh g 58 et Eég gﬂ 0 i
_ HEHL e e R
3 Z | O
1 -
Z| =
& 870 870 £70 $70 < al
[} 870 870 '
x -
g L PROPOSED GRADE ol a
§ g / ﬂ | ‘ PROPOSED GRADE o
o ' - e /~PROPOSED GRADE o7
LEx o e e, e " e v
L I I S — v +— 4B
y = — = . 7
o8 o , EXISTING GRADE e e \ o T E"‘"
§ =3 e EXISTING GRADE T \ jm e —— e e P - q:
5 0 860 St T 0 860 : \—Ex:srmc GRADE Z
= 8.5 ' : 85858 W sDR.35 W 869 v 50 860 St 860 Q:
g9 5342 9% 8" B / . - :
858 85\7/‘ ~ L e #5365 L;’f s Y U INV556 30 7] o
3 g g - _2;356143’- 0.63% 8" SDR.3SPV.C - 3= H0% 83130, 22 T 187LF.0.58%8" SDR.ISPVLC L 5660 E
G NN LE ] & -85 ot i 159 B-45% FLERE A Y] foon
g EX.8"SD.R.35PV.L — % 8" SDR.35BV.C v e SR 836 e
O NN INV.=857 02 B54.83 e 4501, 1.00% LF.0.56% 8" SDR.35
ST D ' ) ﬂ‘/ ’}‘M ___8;;3‘&‘ ) e PRI N 8:-.2. e pyIO
255 | " 230 L.F. 0.53% S SUR35TVE & B :
5323 - ?1\)1(\'8 82‘1{)715{ 35PVCS EX.8"SDR 35PVLS PYTN ST 4AsE DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:
iy INV.~854.71 JSM/ADG| BAH
. SHEET NO,
= .
@ = )
@ — @ 850 850 ( E
= ~— > o Wy 850 80 5 OO
8 3 3 s(l‘AL;E. 1"=50' HOR. SCALE: 1"=50' HOR. ' 850 850 :
] i"=5 VERT. 1"=5' VERT SCALE: 1"=50' HOR. - :
2 oo : $& A JOBNO.
= 2.9 . 1"=5' VERT.
L=o 51940CAL-82

This copy printed from Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste., Noblesville, In 46060



4}
ol
| I E I‘ / / L J ; \\k \\\ -
\ L, C.A. #13f L
208 // '\ g 1
| 72
g 211 ] "
: - g
¥ e | — 2
\ \ 1S D.&AUE. &
f:% . ’9—3 9 207 X 87 -—: _"{
% ol & : L 1 GRAPHIC SCALE
183 190 3 b 200 \m I¥R&UVE. 50° 0 258 50 §
a 8 15' D.&U.E, Vi B
| ' 212 ( IN FEET ) 2
el H oo
A 1"=50FT g
1 l 15 D.&UE. &
201 . : H3= 5
i ‘ R ~ S8
L' = a 2615 EX. ““\ulllmmm =
R | l 2 = (@ = EXISTING SANITARY SEWER SSORA,
> T e, 2,
4 § M ;"". .."“'-. ?fo
| CA #13 213 F==8= =< EXISTING STORM SEWER §e?v°‘§; ‘9%
202 i ‘ . PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER : i 19358 |
15 D.&UE. 15" DLUE, L 15 D.AUE. TN VAR [PUles el MAE. 2% STATEOF /a8
- 1 = (5 ss; i p— —8- —m PROPOSED STORM SEWER % O WO, &S
o e S . Aot © 27 _:@ - ; » e - U, SSIONAL e\\‘%\@
IF/ | ] w PROPOSED WATER LINE CO
yP&uE ] 9° 15 DEVE. n 5D.&0E.
| 4 ) |
¢
: 176 "R 187 2 Y 203 = 214 /
N | NP DENOTES FULL DEPTH
. b4 ' . 3 || GRANULAR BACKFILL
'g o ———— Y | o L 43 e @ 8
S . o N 9
R { | /-~ 204 a1 li\ — S
P § a5 - - ® S~
5 j : 6 q R O
P P ’ y ol >
i ] | 18/ | g
- - NOTES: %
& o : BN
8 o £ @ ALL STORM STRUCTURES TO RECEIVE SOLID LID CASTINGS ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED TO PROVIDE ONE 4"
= 2 £ = RISER RING NO MORE, NO LESS TO ACHIEVE PLAN RIM GRADE. = 3
2y E : — : ; o
g8 25% g 2s3  E2az i 2¥8 i 232 I ALL YARD INLETS ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED AT A TOLERANCE OF +0.00' TO -0.20' OF PLAN GRADE. g o2 %3 o
2 S8 o=8 98 Pt pe- gmi ‘33% e
25 Igd BEd A g g0 § 8o ALL STORM SEWER CASTINGS SHALL BE LABELED "DUMP NO WASTE-DRAINS TO WATERWAY" coles ML
870 870 : \ =& A (™
: ALL STORM CROSSINGS IN RIGHT OF WAY WITH LESS THAN 30" COVER TO FINISH PAVEMENT GRADE WILL BE '
BACKFILLED WITH #8 STONE . LiJ o
38
ALL SSD'S (SUBSURFACE DRAINS) WILL NEED TO BE 6" DOUBLE WALL SMOOTH BORE PERFORATED (HDPE) g % g
PROPOSED GRADE—\ PIPE. . ; =
//A—\ DEBRIS GUARDS ARE TO BE INSTALLED ON ALL OPEN ENDED INLETS. 870 370 & § "-"l. - % B
. R >n e L
1 L bl < X
O T e B wl'—\\\- ALL STORM/SSD TO BE CLEANED AND TELEVISED AFTER ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES ARE INSTALLED. z Q\:f, % - = 3 S
Do e et e ] < o ® T = F
6"5.5.D N EXISTING GRADE . EXISTING GRADE % ERS iz z D. | = 53
e STORM STRUCTURES DEEPER THAN 4' MUST BE ACCESSIBLE WITH STEPS. _ B <% % <% ‘ < £
860 — 53955 U6 SS D g6 /—PROPOSED GRADE HE é <8 é s %
[ : §58.47 i S 55560 ALL BEEHIVE CASTINGS ON A 2'x2' BOX SHALL HAVE A SQUARE RISER WITH A ROUND HOLE. $70 870 Q. 5
\ §57.75 wE 5928 1R 0‘3?%. 12" RC.P. CLASS 1Nl i l [ e T T Liad 8=
139 LF. 0.52% 16" RCP. CLASS 1T o - g - v \ ~
. v 8"SD.R. 35 PV.Cy $" WATER 52 55D v . s (-
INV=855.68 . 54 LF 0.30% e -2 Ldgog 2" R SR
2% B55% 31 L.E, 0.48% 1RGP CLASSBHSIS, 50 860 : 860 k
22 L.F. 0.68% 18" R.C.P. CLASS Ili oW B8 359 PROPOSED GRADE .
| 12" R.CP.CLASS 1 UP INV =858.72 35674 DOWN INV.=858.82 8568+ Vel
UP INV.=857.65 $53-63 DOWN INV.=858.57 85855 A
DOWN INV.=857.50 v ISTING GRADE
850 850 Nycas [ E}Q sl ] / '
. Whop B 60 H 584 L2 860 "
SCALE: 1"=50' HOR. 24" RCP.E 8 [ §'S5D '
1"=5' VERT. fg]}/R:(g:sg%? N 85843 P $58.83 ‘ J
INV.=858.30 | &5Le.0%7% zrce. U v
BX. 12'RCP, A
INV.=858.30 S <
$50 850 é
>
75! g
3 g 845 845 850 850 28
g g o e 0 2 £ 3 SCALE: 1"=50' HOR. SCALE: 1"=50' HOR. o~ Q
5 & £ 2 S 3 > 1"=5' VERT. 1"=5' VERT. - O
= = = ~ 2 - B N a > g o . %
251 292} 237 fas 232 2z 2323 s = | g B
%hg g\tg gzg r_]wg %mg gu£ Smg @ o O m
€ ol | << i <& Ji < < <
. 58 258 552 BEe Bl gE2 B&e 85 AR
2 I L 2
= Hos O
: : ik RECORD DRAWING 5
: < : :
g; . PROPOSED GRADE g l —~PROPOSED GRADE §4 & é < P—J
g EXISTING GRADE 2 Z =
3 S, /t ) : i EXISTING GRADE g,
g . T e o T e P T ST T e — i o - N©, sl <
° b= " i 2-30% e | e a5 » - : S 348 / 6"S'S.D ' §- ..._-,.w. o -.....,‘.. ’.2.
5 S 6'S.5.D M PLT 030% 15" RCP. CLasS I : IS0LF.029% 18" RCP. CLASS I © " 14917 019% 24 RCP. cLass i ° O PRSI oLk 02wz rer cassm o - Vhis infirmation was gathaed for nput info the : SV RO ™ o
§ 2 £60 == 8530 8587" — Smm— - SRR oy R X 860 _ HamfitonSounty Geegraphmiafof?augn l : :_.-_-‘.‘ Q; No. %'—_; m—#
a e —— : f £58.63 85820 |] 85820 857.91 857.5 857.55 \ System{GISY, Thisdocument s consicered . . £ | 900012 : £
£ = “% 2 d 7T B58-8% e % BEB b5 /3 v | 7018 Dennis D. Olmstead & / 29 f% i1 : hostateor /0§
2 8= v EX.8"S.D.R. 35 P.V.C - CEE v v v N Entry DAte: el Registered Land Surveyor % g At R
PeS s INV.=856.71 f - HEY o T e IVDIAND, AN S wN
L 82 69LF. 0.30% T 8" WATER 18" RCP. W - 23 9-20% No- 900012 “, ""mf'i.{Ie{o“\\ <
Lo} - " BN o 0 Y, \}
RS2 P NV t89.41 st 21 g eie INV.=858.20 V' EX. 8" SDR.35 PV.C o J 8 waTER 19 L.F. 0.24% Entered By w2l g O
% <= DOWN INV.=859.20 859+2% 31 LF. 0.52% _/ fgvligs‘;% v NVegsids J v 27" R{J%?ﬁ%fsss'sz 151;"7 - o et
=20 R v S 12" RCP. N 31 LF.0.26% DOWN INV=857.50 0]
253 DOWN INV.=858.63 §58-65 INV.=858.30 v/ 24" R CP. CLASS Il A
N UP INV.=857.91 0
-e DOWN INV.=857.83v" =
LSO =~
gad 850 $50 o
~ O ; g
o NN
522
® -:-j -:g DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:
ISM/ADG| BAH
.. ' SHEETNO,
= 845 84s _-
& i £
g=d AL o OR: Know what's helow. A ,
£§3% J=5' VERT ) FEETT JuPRS D
223 | Call before you di indiana Underground #1a
2 3% y g' e ——— " S&A JOBNO.
o= 51940CAL-S2

This copy printed from Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste., Noblesville, In 46060



=

$:A51 940¢AL—SZ\DWG\CSOO - Storm Plan and Profiles.dwg - C801

30' BUFFER EASEMENT

VAR. LMAE,

C.A. #13

16' D.&UE.

—

VAR.D.U.&SSE&LMAE.

LAKE #4

N.P.~857.50
2 YEAR ELEV.= 858.29
10 YEAR ELEV = 858.88
100 YEAR ELEV.= $60.10
BOTTOM ELEV.= 849,50

GRAPHIC SCALE

50 0 25 50
e e o P
( IN FEET )
"= 50FT
LEGEND
— == —  EXISTING SANITARY SEWER
B==8= =< EXISTING STORM SEWER
° PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER

PROPOSED STORM SEWER

PROPOSED WATER LINE

44}
Ol&
Z
2
£
2
:
fax}
2
™~
. sla
(=3
W ‘“HIIH H‘u 12,
\\\“ STOEPPE- ,'f“
SO st "'f
FH X
§§ f “&G % :c“—:
g i 19358 E
%fo"'-.' STATE OF ,.(55
", w NO, S & F

4,
I, e

’1, SS[ONAL e\Q \\‘

K

3 1 w o S
':RE % DENOTES FULL DEPTH
3\ NN GRANULAR BACKFILL
3 i 2
22] . i
2 A | S
o 4 :ﬂ - 8 IS
o 7= 209 AE ] = R
4 22 DUBSSE E a ? %
Tl 27 BL. g 210 T f >
2R 181 a 7\ al /¢
, . o 2 2, L2} i . S— -
g rd s
T ; | : J ~ -
- / ,D\).ﬁ" N 1 VAR.B.L J 4 i 'A' #13 ¢ mmma%gatﬁm& for fnput into the
gl y L n> ' 208 i BT Hamilton Caunty Geagraphic Informazion h—
Y g M" ! - 3] P System{GiS), Shis document Is eonsigered an
A %/_ _ 2 B 4 L E offiial record of the Gi5 % m
m \ | 59 pAw S Entry Date; W;{b% ) gg
211
180 \ Lkt 0
79 | Entered 8y._ 9 LIV ? a g
& ! ! L L ; 38
\ \ 2 ﬁ 13 D.&UE. T N | § %
b *2 . I = = E
' ’-—L ; = e PO I | S . < g =2
207 Yy 879 Rl g de s
NOTES: =1 = 58
g
ALL STORM STRUCTURES TO RECEIVE SOLID LID CASTINGS ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED TO PROVIDE ONE 4" @ < a_ : % E‘g
RISER RING NO MORE, NO LESS TO ACHIEVE PLAN RIM GRADE. o = £ n_' 2%
| z AN AN g5
ALL YARD INLETS ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED AT A TOLERANCE OF +0.00' TO -0.20' OF PLAN GRADE., E . g\a S g v &l i ! L R
' ¥ £ Sig R
ALL STORM SEWER CASTINGS SHALL BE LABELED "DUMP NO WASTE-DRAINS TO WATERWAY" é < % <% ' % < }’r? o
a5 8 & > 5 8 :
ALL STORM CROSSINGS IN RIGHT OF WAY WITH LESS THAN 30" COVER TO FINISH PAVEMENT GRADE WILL BE 870 870 | —
BACKFILLED WITH #8 STONE . '
ALL SSD'S (SUBSURFACE DRAINS) WILL NEED TO BE 6" DOUBLE WALL SMOOTH BORE PERFORATED (HDPE) 1 A
PIPE.
DEBRIS GUARDS ARE TO BE INSTALLED ON ALL OPEN ENDED INLETS. EXISTING GRADE T {( . )
. el '
ALL STORM/SSD TO BE CLEANED AND TELEVISED AFTER ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES ARE INSTALLED. . [ L T
STORM STRUCTURES DEEPER THAN 4' MUST BE ACCESSIBLE WITH STEPS. PROPOSED GRADE : v
648D,
ALL BEEHIVE CASTINGS ON A 2'x2' BOX SHALL HAVE A SQUARE RISER WITH A ROUND HOLE. 860 " x|l s 860 <
'/357.50 857.97 \ §'S.5.D. é
% § % ’ 126 LF. {)'37% 15" RCER. CLASS m . H - 2
Pab 8 B40% 4% Al o
& 5 _ = it | 49 L.F. 0.43% . >
=9% 2gg7 Hand 12" R.C.P. CLASS Il
22%3 2£§§ °§§§ TUPINV.85828 85831 2 E
o & <8 % <% %ﬁ z DOWN INV.~858.07 85633 il =
s 3 2 2 @ Jat i » - [\ O
¥ % w % P - o] . pa
AN > =S 5 g g = O 8
208 g 528 Qe o8 * af
ET < gl . P o 83 Z 850 850
5% 33 12 ag @ S  1"=50" - a8
E<f ?:ées 2aF %-igg : 84 Fe SCALE: 1"=50" HOR. &
0 ohE Cae oHE e 1o &7 2% 1"=5' VERT. )
870 g 870 ol (L)
) Q| O
g | JIR 1™ Z | <
& PROPOSED GRADE - . _J
| z e RECORD DRAWING ==
] . .
/—EXIST!NG GRADE /‘\ Z
o 55D, e ) & L"“;,%%* e = T —— e o T T T T EXISTING GRADE B e, <f« @
g : b oy . -F. 120y, 15n RCP CLASSI 6"5.5.D 254 mm Todsg ESS.D ] \..\\\\ D:""OL l”,’# P"'J O
u% 860 L il % — N 253 LE 0.24% 18" RGP CLASS-HE \—\ 860 \:“{—-—-—T-fif_f_l__ %15 RCP CLASS 111 S\jﬁ\\\ QQ’G\STEQ%&/& - .
i , ) — 8 —— Flis A .
g8 AN - g | 85820 |1l ss8.10 \\ ® | 238 0 N / N @ FQ7 o.  1BH% aon
gz 127 RC.P:CLASS 8" WATER PYreyy 857.50 V' euss o5 #5537 857.87 B S ¥ E 900012 i3 ; .
gz V.=860.65 960-68 | $56=t4 v 31L.F. 0.94% " WATER wan 18 ennis D. Olmstea Az Y 2 LSTATE OF / § N
89 DOWN INV.=860.50 46855 56 12" R.C.P. CLASS };51 " Registered Land Surveyor c;} 4/ VDI, C%' 5 o <ﬂ
s = SSLE. 0% UP INV.=859.75 459-6¢ No. 900012 & -
2Z 12 RC.P. CLASS 11 = DOWNINV.=85946 8594+ O UR\‘% o i
0 M UP INV =R60.40 46845 E s LTI
o DOWN INV.=860.25 869+28 22L.F, 1.23% 0!
8o 1s"RCP.CLASSHI_], )
& e UP INV.=857.77 ¥ -
I~ 1~ DOWN INV,=857.50 &
pg= £y
& N =
o 8 50 2
g9 50 8 850 850 g
2 e
"-:3 __"..':'.‘.; DRAWN BY' CHECKED BY:
JISM/ADG| BAH
.. _ SHEET NO.
sS@ e SCALE: 1"=50' HOR e 84> 845
— . P He ¥ o ’
£33 A vong OF SCALE: 1"=50' HOR. Know what's below. i
ZE D ' 1"=5' VERT. . o iﬂPP&:ﬂig'Safely.
b
%2 é & Ca" before yOU dlg- Indiaua undexgraund Planit Protestion Service: 51&;&82?; 97

This copy printed from Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste., Noblesville, In 46060




4
14
J

/
APPROX. LOCA ION’OFE {ST.

CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE ON-SITE WITH HAMILTON
COUNTY SURVEYOR TO DETERMINE REQUIREMENTS
FOR INSTALLATION OF ROCK CHUTE AT STR. #863.

T

OFFICE OF THE HAMILTON “‘COUNTY SURVEYOR.

CCE
BY

¥
GEORGE BOOTH DRAIN ‘I‘)LE fO REMAIN, . =SF | N 2
CONTRACTOR TO FIELD/VERIFY S BDD - % x Mo / | 5
LOCATION AND DEPTH OF TILE T ! WIRE MESH SECURED ¥WITH >
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION FROM X Coir - d ADJUSTABLE METAL BAND &
STR. #861 TO STR. #863 AND CONNECT TO INV 855,17 E e r 3 vy .
, NEW STR. #862. 1
/ APPROX. LOCATION OF EXIST. 3 GRAPHIC SCALE
.\ GEORGE BOOTH DRAIN 12" TILE. B 50’ o 25 50° 2
/ / kg EXIST. TILE TO BE CRUSHED AND 2 z A e — g
, " REMOVED. CONTRACTOR TO FIELD & s |2 =
/ / /1° LOCATE EXIST. CONNECTIONS ALONG = s _ ( IN FEET ) 2
' ! EXIST. TILE AND RECONNECT TO NEW - 1" = S0 FT
APPROX. LOCATION OF EXIST. / / STORM PIPE, WHERE APPLICABLE. %
GEORGE BOOTH/DRAIN TILE. 4 ;
EXIST. TILETO BE/ABANDONED. N / - o = .
7 ) CONTRACTOR TO POTHOLE T LEGEND 3
/ / / VERIFY LOCATION AND DEPTH POINT FILE # g8
/ OF EXIST. BURIED TELEPHONE SCALE: AT
/ 7 / UTILITY PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION POJ{NTS. SET BY i = === == EXISTING SANITARY SEWER ~\\\\\‘;_g(c‘::" ng»,,,'
g FROM STR. #861 TO STR. #863. : § X"x6" CONCRETE TEE £ X CONCRETE TMLE - So D g,
s / : & - i B==8= =<\ EXISTING STORM SEWER SR R 2%
/2y, / POINTS SET: . ST No. TR
/ ‘f'ﬁi‘fi"\\f’{d/ : / DATE: NOTE: ADAPTER MAY BE REQUIRED FOR 67 CNP 70 “T7. , ° . PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER z 10358 s
7 1,,%{ N / / 1 o , % 0% STATEOF H & 5
/ " / po =@~ —m PROPOSED STORM SEWER '—,,,% DR <G
/ g, / & PQINTS REV BY: | S O
/ # Rl - 5k : : n, W
{f, ff/ i%%% /f’ . 2 PO I'NTS REV: B R E A f H E R D E T A I L w PROPOSED WATER LINE st
, A Y \ ' '
/- / b e DATE REV: FOR CONCRETE TILE
by ; —t Ateirayi i
/ NS\??H /f / % {DRAWING NOT TO SCALE) S
R , ' DENOTES FULL DEPTH
e < . » / / HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYOR S QFFICE. GRANULAR BACKFILL
A«»‘:’i\v’: \\;“}:}\ /4 f Q}.\.\b‘ /;’ C REVISED: 1 Jﬁl‘f 2060 . e
SN V ,flw ) / i A;é\ 4 ,/ B - L <3 STANDARD PLAN §
S TEIRRRRAAGNA LARARIAD Y : s : An O <2
- CONTRACTOR-TO INSTALL M j”*“*v«mw\,ﬁmqm /f’ : APPROVED RENTOW C. WARDHAMILTON courT susvevor — — oate | L -1 = \
BREATHER AT PROPERTY ) B . A N
LINE ALONG EXIST. TILE / AR b A
___(SEE DETAIL, THIS SHEET) . A ; e =
I S 7 7 =S @
M.J\J\,,\f! {:}I _é‘_/k,—'-Mﬁ/ °3_ O
~—? radra S A o sl s /l\ R N NI PN ) A N S PPN ey Q . NOTES:
o i . 30' BUFFER EASEMENT | 2 @
~ / o WPE 7 / j“ ALL STORM STRUCTURES TO RECEIVE SOLID LID CASTINGS ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED TO PROVIDE ONE 4" —t
e TOR— — 2 N RISER RING NO MORE, NO LESS TO ACHIEVE PLAN RIM GRADE.
] /,/ ¥ 7 - ra : h
/ 7 /;/—* e I N \ ALL YARD INLETS ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED AT A TOLERANCE OF +0.00' TO -0.20' OF PLAN GRADE. :: :
; LA & ATION IS ‘ ‘
{ ' Lo P 2%%%%% f:ggm } S,, Of ETﬁcT \ ALL STORM SEWER CASTINGS SHALL BE LABELED "DUMP NO WASTE-DRAINS TO WATERWAY"
i 5 ) g
RIS FO-BECRUSHED A =\ ALL STORM CROSSINGS IN RIGHT OF WAY WITH LESS THAN 30" COVER TO FINISH PAVEMENT GRADE WILL BE 8 g
REMOVED: ) R
/ ) ; BACKFILLED WITH #8 STONE,, ; - EZ
y VAR.D.U.&S.S.ESLMAE. - =
/ ALL SSD'S (SUBSURFACE DRAINS) WILL NEED TO BE 6" DOUBLE WALL SMOOTH BORE PERFORATED (HDPE) e o g
LAKE #4 PIPE. | 5
/o NP~ §57.50 . Ll § = £ 4
2 YEAR ELEV.:= 85820 DEBRIS GUARDS ARE TO BE INSTALLED ON ALL OPEN ENDED INLETS. . ; R
10 YEAR ELEV.= 858.88 . A B [ &8
100 YEAR ELEV.= 860.10 S R E‘ :OH D DH AWI NG ALL STORM/SSD TO BE CLEANED AND TELEVISED AFTER ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES ARE INSTALLED. ' < 5B
BOTTOM ELEV.= 849,50 MR : ‘ O = o
: e
STORM STRUCTURES DEEPER THAN 4' MUST BE ACCESSIBLE WITH STEPS. B2
W, ALL BEEHIVE CASTINGS ON A 212' BOX SHALL HAVE A SQUARE RISER WITH A ROUND HOLE. =~
3 Q \‘\ . 4,0!"’ O
j SR, —
2\ \ 90%%12 ot W
' \ 3 TN Dennis D. Olmstead f:l{ 2e177 ==._., STATE OF 5 '
\ ‘ Registered Land Surveyor % WD ,_0 § A
A \ | AN No. 900012 %Y FRENTIN
oy "§ URN o '
Ha ey - -
\ '
\ .1 . v
BASI R N
GALVENIZED OR N\ . g <
CAST IRON (DI >( 3 g g
TRASH GUARD NG =g g N s N ¥ 2
3 e b & ol
104 [N 11 S 28 dgaf Hug Eg 1
RS r=e—rey My Big 2Eg £ 3 bl T »
BN NEE E<f 5<% 23 B S g 7p)
o 570 Q@ i @ = A b ik 870 i PRl {i{;eo?"aﬁﬁlc fral’opmt,;;ma the j m %
I IS = I Mation
oI S e o e o o B (2 Sy s | - | 3
4 L 26 /g / ! . Z
FHLILIA 5 ~zen” = s B
R _ SL ]
5 C@,s. ) eaBlr j g 5})
é*.é) PROPOSED GRADE EXISTING GRADE - m
N NOTE: e s 11 ~[ — e, - >
§ \ / CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY PROPER METHOD : T T e e e e FXISTING GRADE <(:
: BASIN A OF ATTACHING TO QUTLET STRUCTURE PRIOR e/ R el e
oy N TO FABRICATION & INSTALLATION 860 * T I T T 860 -
g / H 336 LF. 0.35% 18" R.CP. CLASS Il 365 L.F. 0.06% 24" R.CP. CLASS Il T [l
l‘% 857.07 " Z
g o 20 J 8ss.81 | |] 3559 855.70 <ﬂ @
2 B GALVANIZED OR . . . PROPOSED - :
§ § CAST IRON - e 2 ORADE 48 LF. 0.68% - ﬁ O
g TRASH GUARD |_18"R.CP. CLASS Iif [
“osg & UP INV.=857.50
g ?g*‘ = TOP ELEV =859 }0 ™. DOWN INV.=857.17 m
B gE 7))
r @ O .
Q P~ :
B NV es5350 v . 0 Know what's below. 8 <
by 0 Ve ' ) »
c58 Call before you dig. | t
08< -
NS e bl
s | - 2
L59 B
g~ 6" ORFICE g e
I8 INV.=857.37 INV =857.50 o
Soo 5354 v —\ % g
©c g NORMAL POOL=857.50
w5 — = —_— —{ DRAWN BY: CHLCKED BY:
.. gL & 840 840 SHEET NO.
B . SCALE: 1"=50' HOR. C 6 0 2
oy 1"=5' VERT.
s83
2 8E OUTLET CONTROL STRUCTURE #860 DETAIL iy : . &4 JOBRO,
E § § NOTTO SCALD - -lndjana ‘unﬁeraround ﬂaht Frniecﬁan» ‘Service: 51940CAL-S?

This copy printed from Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste., Noblesville, In 46060




Ag SNOISIATY MAVI | 2LVA i YNVIANI "ALNNOD NOLTINVH ATELIISHM

14

CHECRED BY:
BAH

900 SLTU0E SV LIE90] oot 5, A Th65 6hS'LIE X0} SE6S6HETL1E auoyd
S Yy, § \\ \N\»@. SOSZ-8609F NI 's1aisty ‘(995 Y901 4503 §96 ]

. LA AVIAR e CIL AR o] NO m.».dg.wd N .Omm mo<\l.mm Qmommm<

SHEET MO,

STATE OF
$& A JOBNO.
51940CAL-S2

C603

\
s,
’4
4,
ITTIIT

DRAWN BY:
JSM/ADG

S \,,ww\ 58 , v R B
g HI¥IMT13ddI0LS ¥ NV'1d NIVIA ZDVMNS-9NS

Safely:

50
< Indiana Mnderground Plant Protection Servica

RISER TC

—O

(SEE SUMP PLAN SHEET

Z
s

(%
5 M

M S Q) S RS

A

ERONES)
LI

Stk
HHC e

25'

Call before you dig.

Know what's below.
IUPPS Dig!

L0 w\mm ..WW%«%@.»%WM%@CH& PN
St L 2 2
AT R L AR et

A

6" SSD

- s AETD s b
Y .\ d HHEG

GRAPHIC SCALE
0
{( IN FEET )
1"=50FT

L A Y

C603 FOR MORE DETAILS)

$SD TO LOT |

50"

CONTRACTOR TOREM QVE

EXL N SECTIONERD

-

2

R

-

S e =

- = -
Lo o i (S AR z -
.ﬁvum »\on. s ARASAE
e 13 A o T el e
wm £ mmﬁ;i...\.;u.}
By R < HEUNO
— Ve RS RN
= == gRuing
o Hemtizls

L2

886

e
u

o US89 AT

o OS89 T o G55.9°1cp

e e e e S T T i

T ﬂj.,}fllllsl;, i

s
- m ; LWLF/ omn oW vy,
oty g W Q N\\
anw..v \\»\\. y %JJAIA\V.” ............. ..Qo&v\“

» S 2 [+
VS P2
e $0/6 08 L g ks
IS 55288505
e, 2 A v Foy §
7 3 / W O oSS
w ﬁ \\\\\N Thavepanas® ( fflllf
oy &/ A
249 o ™ ) ~ ™ | 3 Uttty
L = = & = |
WAW 7 e % ; e o i ~ |
A 2
, & — | 3
| A 1 M : M T & e, I3 _1 - M\» Ly
j m % % S g ! ST i : KY
N 3 3% % “E N
| E2 fou! s
\J\l.\}.ul J T M \.n
| —~ & i 2
W o Y
37 ~5

EEP2 ek

1.

R £

e | e |

1Lt

DR A

Registered Land Surveyor

No. 900012

Dennis D. Olmstead

<

RECORD DRAWING

{
Uﬁm; I s L] r-»v—ﬁu.,uf £ e.m......_(.ﬁi': E 2
E i
k4 i
o

U

W i £
- Si 2 - T # G
Sy 3| RS B
e o« L & 2 il S
=3 z it A 1 1
o ; i, i :
3 k] H -
— M‘...- \ Py M _. - -
i ! @ I
| .\ i “ i ,a ! ..m.w g M
e —— i : i M iy POE =
“ g L A /\ EEs
H B¢ T ] :m.oM Wﬂw
! . : - , 5E88
- B I e | m , BEEE
P - = T, Py . B “w L .,
| 61 T G585 4106 j £gEs _
A s i L Y g Qmm c@ W.)w —OVMWA...‘..“‘ Mw.u..m % w i
- ; Lrl“i%i}“&g ?ﬁm
\ L =

Entered By, .7 L

ystem

Thisbfermation s
: EGE8), This

ZRES S —— =
o { e il b
TVt < roeg e ag o e -
[ M u = = - .
\M Z HELRE L = T e “
M 3 - ..nzn.lszni...l\n.,
o A ! e e T e e o
~ % : - A e et it e
" L e e s
< 2 - g \t\hu\tttx\\\l =
= o4
= .
"t

LAKE #4
NP
FARELEY

Y RAR BERV. = 85888

MOYEAR BL OV

BOTTOM BV .

Rt e

VAR DULASS L& MAL

= T IR SRS
o ! ;
2 : B H

o &% 7/

S B, e Ty il It W T ¥
g o )
0% £ ” muT - ; .

{ TR m/. . Rt =

ass. 3418617 w3 4799

qass
R, e S

).ﬁz SRR > " iy wl e - !
oo m% JW .\\s\l\\.li

] ALt e

7
=

S B

:;:::.m___j

6 f

|

1

o
M
SDEUE

I3 DLE
AR

e
——r

e

| 7

S e,

%zuan,\\}sré T e T e

Gl

L
Pk 3
W \\,. & <

ANV HHH

N—— e
/
/,
e
_/
i

NS

SRITQ L

4 M- il i
.0 TR :
. W
° Q ) ° Py m mﬂw ] w1
P
. — 3 — >
. . N T 2 o : o -
@ 2 ; - g A o L N i
& = o2 oAt & X 5 - B
i — o ) o5 i o0 n\_w\.\!
i ke 7|

8

BOVD PLACE™

2
L

§

jﬂ”
[raseR

T.C=863.7

SS9 FLHT | _ ass

S RSl ) SS9 L TI9

e e e

N,
i
///72& -~

W - | N T T
| % Fa s SRR T B S £ Ha g < TETE
W — j y %
| ﬁ | ! 2 y
M ; AN~ T _ ] w ] ! 5 ND. 53
| i o | i . _ A n L
M }3/._./.} - W\ﬂ.w 3 :m 7 ! | f Pt M ’ m ¥ m B et
| RN @ o i . ” 9 | = o1 ¢ m v P oh
m w L RN by ) | Ry s 2, s 2 o 2% 5 & | 7 Ll & -
” | L | N NoUORRER F oS8 R ¢ e % & EE o 1 Zs
” L | /} WS w2y & “ m 2 L D B
E, AN T e, . R , - H . i i . vi M fashd
m | T RO i LA , ] ’ STIREE B
W P N N i SR i
: M pe T~ b W f oy
| ! iy LS :..“\\WV: w,..m\.,, ; TEaT B G S S
| N B /7 s N7/ B2 R S 777
M m | z.vwsp M SN e i by : ._“.w\ . V\\\v\\“ WW\W‘“&W =133 i\.fsiw_.\\.w\\\ T .:me:..m : ) IR
M | ; AN S “ W77 | 7/ W\&\ . §
| ! A - L O VS . * 4_\\\\v.\ e ﬁiﬂ\&x Sy
s
| Do W L R ...éiﬂ..}.,....:ﬁe»l..r.?: R e SRC SV
| T

\11\.\
CXTIEE ATAL i

L S et b i o " i M%anawmﬁﬁ (M\m
,. 7

MY BUPFTRR HASRERENT

4
| |
m : ; ]
f . m b
m it
: F i i w . 4
= i i o o H
W i i . i A
.:. ., Lo h M
H u’xﬂm u \“. ~ w S
; o4 2 m.,. ! i A
! = \...J.M WJM i
ﬁ v .wwc !
. g www H : ]
m N T T S :
i i A i L
. e Joe b b BN EE
....... o i o
ST S o i e fr T
s
{

\\% STE

¥ e
i \\ 4, -~ N .
H A o i PP et o v St me T i N N N s T s T
— ok SRUSVVUP ey e o RT VA,
B e WL R AN ol
PRSP S o

g -
T
o =
o - v -
-
T P e
SR e e e - AT
s
- o
.
i

oysods3 UelsuUD / WV Z212i0L LLOZ '62 sunp :Ag / panold
ousodsao / WY Ly02:01 LL0Z '62 sunp :Ag / payipoN
£080 - BMpsajjold pue ueld WIS - 009\DMANES-TYO0PS bS\'S ‘BuieN afl4

This copy printed from Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste., Noblesville, In 46060



o | 7 Th
= 4 :
¢ R‘;: , } / / / e alolslul..
i Iél‘» \\ ) / / / . 8 a % E @
_; e ~ , P t L U
H TN e -~ /
: ' . H he ‘vk\‘,\z\,—\wva-W-w\NWwwvv‘”‘-M~wWw e ‘/‘W\"\g\'\x\ // / V'; \ / \ r O j e C O C O l O n
; ] W‘V"VW"’WW'VW > Ww \ \ / 7
\ MxM&Mum—xM‘mx i ¥ W . ” ’
. e < P N/ Scale: 17 = 2000
] X 7 W\\ar\'\ o
\ | l ( / AN / N /N
- a J—— s \ t [! < 4 \ . £ \
i ~. Jﬁf o (o] o
. . ' " d / r“—‘l. o] Bz
W BUFFIS FASEMEN © 3 T o = 7 -~ T ' I 191st Btrect ARELE
t o mrr e e r—— ,_:__v______jb,w_::::\r:_‘;:“ e \ \ it P e P, %WM L 8 g‘} g Q
) . N - e e IOt D ] _ : 30 BUFFER BASEMENT e S
: \\ \ L ~ o~ / o S DA YA / 1 é g 8 &
; \ = ’ e’ ) !
g \ ~ E xg ;
i ]
f | : - 1% |
| ‘ ,{ = - S
) ! ;) ‘ T S L- ' GRAPHIC SCALE AEHE
/ \ . n;rJrqu:j ' 50° 0o 28 50 IRE
; ’ Y, j = —— il .
: ~ et T LE IR Fr el T L
; / ‘ PR SO 1 4% Y R 7 re VAR, D048, 5540 M.AL, 2
é | ) ; T ( IV FEET ) NHEEE
{ e .= LAKE #4 1" Sl12l318|5
: FARLWLA D & =y =50FT Figigie|«
‘ . VAR LMA R f W}r{ “\ N.P.=857.50 g18i818]"
Lo 7 w 2 YEAR ELEV.= 85829 Ty,
i o ; 10 YEAR ELEV = 858.88 &y, STOERR., 7,
| 5 r A= LEGEND g Yoy e,
| 3y 100 YEAR ELEV.= 860.10 ! dl 2 LEGEND $ §qu\srg%¢9 2
: *‘E ?;3 BOTTOM BLEV.= 849.50 ' i Existing Water Main £y No NS
; Y - O 8 1T 0%
: ;’ 2z 193 / ““1*94M,/ ;g“ T e smeew e Proposed Woter Moin 2 i 1388 i =
f = 8 =] : = H d i =
R ks 8 z i §
: Job No, 4 PV( §§ CITIZENS WATER 4{ Telephone Pole Mg Hydrant %"0% S/ng;g Q‘? &
: ¢ @ . ‘ %, o B &
: i Vi : /| | Plpe Size: 8in - 654\ 2k OF PROJECT LEGEND Gas Pole Hydrant ,,’,,<¢SS]5....-.-- o
e Vi ; e AN s 7 9 e 7 \ J P 0 inlet with Hydront Voive ""h;,,"ﬁﬂ::m\\\“‘\
T L A} Vi L MERLOCHTRO . Lo fMew Hydf e e -% A Jf %// roject Name: ASHFORD PLACE, SECTION 2 @ Trea @ Butterfly Valve
: AN A e ATBXTRATERTH XX 0 / L DavH V] / ® vave
i & ¥ Lo . Y M’,.,-—//S\.?__Q;O\K AN AN om P %= 2 ] / /] Project Number: WEI-17004
! . ! I ] 17 g0 Blowoff Assembly
. \ k \ o - /// 7 .,/ 77, Y Gas Valve | Blowoff A bl
i PG : ‘.7 Y ! . . _-'-‘_” ”“7/ Zninemnn 3 Py % % et i i g
i x : '__\\ R ROYD ?LACE\‘ y JOB# Street Name IS)EZ l?;f;; Total Pipe o Parcel d &, Air Relief Vaive
i / ’ T Plug
H — i r
/] / 1 | ABIGAILCIRCLE g | pvC {337 38e v Adapter Y Reducer
, ' T B B ' v By T.d. Tee ©
: 1 | ABIGAIL CIRCLE 3 luppelsr 42 .ﬁ-{ Bend xQ
! o~ = M., Sleeve =)
' Rl - S—_— ~ ‘&
22 DAINESE o 2 | WEHEGLANS ¥ ] BVC 366 447 W «icker Block W Cross - \
— > : . " , a >
E STBL ! SCRVICH LINE N SERVIGE T 2 WEHE LANE 8 | DL }49 65 ] Casing Pipe g .
i 3 McEALL DRIVE g" Pve 1315 295 GAS Gas Lines E&:
181 T Telephone Lines 8
M 3 McFALL DRIVE g DI }4% &5 E Electric Lines
O | METER PIT
_gm ,.4: ] \\ 4 BOYD PLACE 8 PVC | 654 v WATER SERVICE LATERAL
= g = g -
T e o i - cazrr X
w;g i §§ ;\‘:/ f, B \ éEﬁ&fgé?.g\!% ‘-“ﬁ ] / T 5 MOONTOWN ROAD 8" PVC {20 ‘/ h
: é;‘;" s 7/ : j o I"OPE SNGLR : #of
: z 53 T N > . ICE LIN Service ‘ TOTAL {2,142 25438
Ex. Hydt, 2 =& 180, | L ] , ; s ™ 199 o A [z Lincs o
CWF"33038 :'_: - / i “, : ¥ : 182 i i 1 1THDPE, SINGLE . Lot S SRR B I f: “.
7 * Ll New Hydt. | ssevicELng [LEser 21 | SINGLE SERVICE LINE PIPE 1 |mpPE 632 62 Lkt 5
: ) i fe . | i ™ 7| ECNa3 2
, SR T srhe \iH 3! New Hydt < 9 | DUAL SERVICE LINE PIPE 1 {HOPE |216 v 3 s
e = AN 11 | gg
H i B VRN Q\\ S B N NI 3 ﬁ
N . - oo+ RN L MITETR ] o ’ s s o £E
‘ Ll N 1* HDBE, SINGLE - Q, - -4 ‘ T -y LY 4 >~ = 0
: SEREs § B I : - : . : e <t
; R LI R O | SERVICELING t 15 = g P IRARE L RLUE, NOTES: Tils tofprmationamss gathersd for input into the ﬂ 2= 2 A
L 3 LR o L R Y 0T : Hamiion Seunty GLeogrphic Infermation Q_ SR+
i $01 A i R H ; i
: <& \fi \\ P - 1" HDPE, DUAL ) V{1 HOPB, DUAL . x 1. CONTRACT 5m%§sw§iméscensxdmd as -t § i
' NNCEEE N\ \ i % SERVICE LINE NN SO SBRVICE LING . T OR MUST HAVE AND FOLLOW CITIZENS officiatecord of the GI5. 2 %
NN ; kbj\\\ e NN | Z\i\\\§ 5 / A - Jd WESTFIELD STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS curene 2019 O.. g £
TN />1 b e _a} / [ N NN, — & 1FBRUE RO ATy s Wi 2
: : L ifg N o B LS VR pa . E N \%\ N (LATEST VERSION) Lald o =
el Bt A [ssp ™™ N h e ol L | I P AN\ L) .
aa | S8 - | = & 2. ALL SERVICE AND MAIN ROAD CROSSINGS WITHIN e B
@f g \% L] P ; X L | 38 o 206 1 5' OF PAVEMENT SHALL HAVE GRANULARSM e . S O
: Y i N d S J A BACKFILL.
; g N HDPE, DUAL =l ; :  —
A gi\ N SHRVICE LINE X o ]
E L f ¢ \ : f a A
J..,.,.‘..'. o . { i ; . o ::)f'; Sx'km' !}? \ 3 % ;
N " ',S H - RO TRA A A % b H
1777 et dikgie | SLEEVE m& T g5 L 188 somsriCaiE _\_\\?’?\ reroes s E C.A. #13 {1 B! 1 (T’
S F 1A : i 5 5"SOR.IPYCE [ . T
TN - S e I} Sraa——. a
4 o e " gl o C] . R
: ‘:g;:f é&ﬂv » 1” HDPR, SINGLE ) $6.6" COVER " I {{ESA‘:}‘( N \SE /
el o b FARIA RS S EEL MM, T.C %623 N ‘ ( ‘ )
4 L i’ = e i PG i Bk \ - .-
- e i | el 13 | W = L —— s ' '
f " At JobNo 3~ —— D‘I“:M\\\ e . - .’ + =Dk ’ L1 i S iy RE ORD DRA
e Size: i~ 48 76BNy .t iy ax | ;\ o R Hij— 2 ] I ool ndles i A2 | v
5 T o 186 e fici ; ; = % }\> HDPE, SINGLE [ { - @ =
; 1 MR, SINGLE N 5025 SINGLE &\fﬁ i B _ﬁ:—? ¢ SERVICELING D)3 , e \i_‘yé: _ p— =z
. : I ERVIGE LIN T i 4 | i, ot e i . .
z TR e BRUE rTsmmoT =& B0, <
| , | Ping Size:_6in_— A3 33 | ' | | ipipe Size: in - 42 33 \ ~2 AN SRS =
':;: i . rane) s e 0 —— ‘_'.' . o ’ = 5 ADIUTE it 5 EREAY § ",-.- 0'-.“- Z
’ T P | ot % A< = Gapreshost Bl XL ] S8 T No. O mt o
, : S | CWE32978 i 1 [Ex. Hydc — ~ L j , O N £ { 900012 : £ -
= ;o y Y . 3 i1 | CWE-329780" {—— —— ... N S i 204 . o D. Olmstead : i - Z
: - / N E : e T e s ; i ] 3 - — 2y < = - Registered Land Surveyor é( 29 ot 2 % STATE OF /7 = -
o / ' iy a AN - g | % PO I N No. 900012 4 S oS E Q
57 ‘:. I ~ : Jda ] N\ & 3 A ‘ ' 0 SR N O
4 Iy N H 1 1 H Aeh * H o )
2 P f ; di : i ! \% d \e g ‘ I ,I"‘nmnuui\““\\ \ CZD
i i P i i i ‘ i E_:d_/ / B / . v qS A4S O O
o a 5 _ 4 — \ 1y 10" D.U&S.S.E. 7 | A =z
A S ; ’ L ' : < i =
P @ ol { % ] \ / i A e [ VARIES : 59’ < m un
295 29.5° — | O
? 2 .
A I 8 15.5° 155" 1 &8 4511 & <ﬁ
L PROPOSED GRADE = o — ..;z_u_;_,_lf\ /Jl“‘“ ;; T o ]
. i | |
§ % s 54” m . p‘*
s, o L S S 5 A NG WATER AN Project Name — ASHFORD PLACE, SECTION 2 | F—
w - & s
' JOINTS WiTH MEGALUGS\ 1 ) SANITARY SEWER MAIN Project Number WFJ~17004 4:
{ . PIPE WATERWL= 1 g. Dist. Map No. 2209 g O
g /ST TYPICAL STREET — faierte m
20 LF. % W= 20 LF Lofs 39 m
DUCTILE ¢ DUCTILE No Scale Tax Code 29014
RON 10p oF pE=[FDY] | 18 MM IRON Pressure Dist  WESTFIELD 2
]
i L Draffer STOEPPEL WERTH/ADG /BAH <

Date 12/XX/2016

DUCTILE RO~ PROPOSED WATERMA="F" |

VERTICAL BENDS {TYF.)

S:\5194OCAL-82\DWG\C7OG - Water Plan.dwg - C700

June 28, 2017 11:47:22 AM / cesposito
June 28, 2017 11:47:51 AM / Christian Esposito

(SEE DRAWING FOR SIZES) CROSSING D ETAlL THURNESS A
No Scale :f_ﬁ:
Lx,
o
CROSSING SUMMARY TABLE &
CROSSING "A ngy uge Do "B g _ ‘ =
No. 1 86332 27" 857.8¢ 8560+ RCP g s =3 ©Y 5 ISM/ADG | “BAH
3} 5‘«{3 No. 2 863.8% 18" 858.6+ 856.9% RCP 8" &, S g _ % 4" SHERT 0.
g4 . .
23 TG z = KnOW What's below:- '
£8 IUPPS Digis
S5 E HEEgreT UPPS Dig : Safely.
T28 ladiana Underground Plant Protection Service Ca" before you dig‘ TSR ATOR NS

51940CAL-82

This copy printed from Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste., Noblesville, In 46060 -



: TN, 7N T e /
- —~7 8§gmmww§:ﬂ
‘ y £\ o R
g / ~ /7 N /N f : . SR E
S ST SO ,_f__i___» S " _/A e }{’ o \:; i ‘\%m E \ r- O Je C O C O ‘ O n
! AN i U / j N4
. e R ¥V
T % PR Lo / - N *“"7/ % . — ’
'-/“’,'.\/""‘\-Nm_\,\,, ‘\\ MJH’)_,\:,,«.MMA«A.M A‘Q“’:&MNAM».ANMAJ\‘AM\JP’;:‘\J\M‘\‘:\;;;:‘»%AM.A ﬁ‘;:;{;{hw; e X SCGI e. 1 — 2 O OO
e :‘:f‘/i P T NG U T &/,/H 34 ,:_i‘i,ﬁ;'&‘)i:;v;u:\i“ e
N T L i ~ / R / o I »
s <1 . e — % % 4
: = - - 5 4]
v - o at Fs — ] i g w %
f“‘* — S /, /\ / ] i , 1915t Street @ é 8 o 8 é &
(T] >
o 1 J —=t & 8 2|82 § E
’ = mi / ] 5 % 8 g 8
e T T K ; 8|15 |518l5|2
e T _RigER 0 / L g ”“J"_’"FE @l £ | g
e - N QT 1 N B vy St e s o / 3 il B AlEl ., mEER
B Y A N VAR DLES.SELALA LK E ; vl 2 & elaialala
, T S R - R TR, S ‘ B g GRAPHIC SCALE g g 8 BIR88
LAKE #4 : 2 = 415|418 4
\ if‘ e . 50 0o 25 50 2 S BIXISIE
\, NP~ 837,50 . B Cra — SHEEEEIEEE
| 2 YEAR ELEV = 858.29 . . 41 IE_H]—';‘ ﬁ: )
10 YEAR BLEV = 858,88 ' ) ; o / [ ( IN FEET ) é
100 YEAR ELEV.= $60.10 | = - 1" =50 FT =
BOTTOM ELEV = §49.50 2 I S / - : MEREEEIRIEN
‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ HHEHEERRE
7 ™~ Slxlzislalasial=iag
\_ NOTES: LEGEND cle|alslelBiniz
/ % " G0ERA
@ N L "\ 1.  CONTRACTOR MUST HAVE AND FOLLOW CITIZENS S o Voter e &8 S Ky,
) Now Fiydr— 3 WESTEIELD STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS ‘ P § S g %
.;\\ P / » § N ; (LATEST VERSION) “§ Telephone Pote (3 §9 " No. 1%%
\ L:\?x.\ e \3\/’ — SER =) ;E ‘ Gas Pole P4 Hydront E 19358 E
e e e = SO WAy 2. ALL SERVICE AND MAIN ROAD CROSSINGS WITHIN 2 2 Hydrant B4 stateor o S
N S —=7 = - SE SE 2 N rE , 5' OF PAVEMENT SHALL HAVE GRANULAR O inlet ¥ith Hydrant Valve EX WA
N . “W“Jin‘“?l&ﬁ-i%ézg — ;quw\Ib/ e i BACKFILL. @ Tree @ Butterfly Valve ’4,’:3\88/0 .......... % b\@i &
= By 4 J rd . \s & & vave Il”" h 11;\;:;‘:}:;\‘\\“‘\\
\/&\/ \{y— = T / ! ‘rﬁ i Y Gos valve me Blowoff Assembly
) A VA / /—;@} g \ o AR / ;cié‘(};j:w : N é} o Parcel id ,2'- Air Relief Valve .
AR\ 4 & N /” | 3 & % Ad g
SR 7 @S \\ Sy \ £ | v Adopter 7' Reducer ,
1" HOPE, SINGLE 1 ! e/ 210 o 2 T Tee
SERVICE LING SORVICBLINE | < } | E; l;;ﬁgf&i‘&%‘-g A s f/l; =l Bend M. Sleeve
~—— N =3 'ﬁ R
198 A .\7 7\ —_— X ji ! ot} \f§ @ Kicker Blogk h}l Cross g
g . : ; _— 2
r_ Ve o n ‘\ WO i '/ yw ATER ‘ ig 3% [  Caosing Pipe S \
/ e VREDUCB / /}; P w‘%}{__w ngﬁg ;'1 ,.if GAS Gas Lines . o .
: . o 2 T Telephone Lines .
1* HDPE, DUAL ¢ 208 e { \ o one E
SERVICE LINE ! / . % \‘ ‘!{ RN ; é k5 F E Electric Lines e
1" BDPE, SINGLE | & i ; J;? i METER PIT
N a | . 7 SERVICELNE l@ { f?“"ﬂ WATER SERVICE LATERAL &
A e 199 ~ St ~d 7 é‘: ' 1 [ ) 21 ' ’“8*5%}:‘5
smmmesS T | SBE il | =
i} [ rcss60 (—""’/ i RS (=) 1" HOPE, SINGLE =1 -
New Hydt. - AN I I New\Hvidt 15 p.&uLs, 4 l
G q R RN SRR, e ; s."fi\ \ NE I‘Fy ;—3
T : i &~ > ';'
\ NN * 7 . - ) B -
\ i $ 200 | saomenoe | 5 S _._d.\\w- e \ / ("
W 3 T Y 5 b 3 " "
I g}\; } 18 D.SULE, S\_ ADEXTRA DEPTH é / g g
Ay i/ T T 1] ﬂ‘dﬂcom 4o\ 3 g ‘g:
T e bt e “ ] T BOBE DAL e Fod S . g e 212 3‘“‘“‘ ) L 4 = =
SERVICE LINB \\§ :‘: s SERVICE LINE ;w = ‘?-fi T ‘ o }f $ il 2 X (,\ i g -2—:‘ =
& k A5 % /s % D EUT NN L T ey |y voen, svoce RISER ' o~ B B
. \ N b <O -
i v : N, pe S T Q \ N ! 5 D | SERVICELINE T.C=8634 o Ly I | I T T
B G RN s S| 20 - AR \ o\ ] Lo =z = =< 38
Pk & |z : = : ] x, Hydt. = 2o
iEN. 38 i 206 |R | 9f ; sl CWEF-32086 i Q. | 28
ol - .i\: L] \ \ ~S i S =
= RIIER = e | 5( (o' =%
B A ] =
) S:::t T S -g é:‘ ,!Lf.s / § "%,
SERVICE LINE L 15 /._‘_L =0 ] : by | L g
e L crdeemont®? e S o | |
o ;‘;i gefccés;&%u Ay it CROSSING Y @\§\ * / i Qy / |, @l ! f / !I S— o .
e e o L >~ i 7 G ER i
= \ i Ii} B H \\Tf L %%ﬁﬁﬁ%aﬁ%mm%gﬁh&reﬁ 107 input into th F-
% b D ¢
_____ - e g = / . A Hamiitmn Couity Geographic lnformation :
N : < ST LR 205 S e S e _;‘L T HORE, DAL [ B ) J T —— Systein (315, Misdotument s consicered an Ve
ik Size: Gin. - A9 &5 \’i”’“ R e RO Sekvics e ¢ S / sfficialiecord of the Gis,
.. s Sive: - R RN EANE) M_—w-:"”::”“:.._:““:;,, . Q4 e BXOSTRCE [\ [ BN, 15" RGP i a4
o . RN NN T 4 - =TT . 1;\:%-'.-:%59\3‘:- i Y 2 oL / JH PNV =859.76 W Fatry Dot ZO/@
. T HDPE, BINGLE i i T 715/ 14 ij 1 4 T e Jx ,l \§§ 5;, |
: e 208 o\ a- ' =y 210 RN /11 W W — ALl LN bty D L) -- )
: e Job No. 2 PvCh. o\ i% —— st RS i @Bl A | S N e '
iy i . K . " ’ § ? i S e ey XML FH \ \.\ \ |~ } ) £ ] 1 U, . : T ATttt e e iop m‘_j
i i A b Size: 8in - 427 33 TR\ o= I NN S 3]s e CUNIRALTOR TOREMOVE i
L 4 Y - T - ADUST 15645 Sy ~ " 3! BY. END ».‘;_i;{, FROMEREY !
HER : 8 a8 24 h\‘ % 1" HDPE, SRIGLE § |34 P 2URCES ] v
il T = I-i = 8 S 3 SERVICE LRV 24 ‘T‘; }[— \ o l NGRS v A
‘Ew.‘ g E: ;rf"-' LA Yt v i e [ ° ] % ) N ",Jb\ 1 :ﬁ
N | d i | CWE-329780" |- -~ - P i 204 3k T N _:‘,]k A8 \é ( }; u[/ " é
s - e e, ’ ¥ | :-j: g{;i i } - 34 ] ¢ = i EX‘H dt- L VARD HVL ST S8 '
P " P2 ¥ ; - N /Ez/ ° RS ,f\ Cwe-32083 o A 10° D.U&S.S.E. <
% NE j & L AR oy P [VARIES 59° 2
‘l : ; R 7 L ; \’; yd ' I T as r § \ k e f 5%;- 29.5° 29.5° Ef
i I T 2 i i 7 X A } i » i )
g5y 8 4 155 155" 4 8 51 5
[N DO - e b T
—] M SIS I @
] 3/] 4 N O
< 547 . Z.
O O
WATER MAIN O & e
SANITARY SEWER MAIN 7
Z =
[YPICAL STREET <| 8 7
No Scale o | <
Project Name - ASHFORD PLACE, SECTION 2 |
5 Project Number WF.J—17004 Sag
5 Dist. Map No. 2209 >
? 2 Mefer Map No. <
g g Lofs 39 g O
S Tax Code 29014 [,
LT85 Pressure Dist  WESTFIELD _ m
s %’E Draffer STOEPPELWERTH /ADG /BAH 7
785 Dafe 12/XX/2016
ois RECORD DRAWING <
o<
RN
TSRS
[ R -
NE = =3
753
SRE e, . 0L 4%, i
S S OSTER G %
& ~ { Fr; < 0Ny T
o g2 = 4 : £q7 No. 153 N\ &
o Dennis D. Olmstead / -~ § 900012 g ' ‘ e DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:
Regisered Lond Surveyor 6121 204T % SLSWEOR S 2. Know what's below JSWADG | BAH
g No. 900012 ",,,'74,3-.’.’.\,{955?_“_&»:16? & ¥ JUPPS DigfSafely. " SHEETRO.
«8a “u® SURIEG oo Indians Underground Plant Frotaction Service Call before you dig. =
Y 5 ; R
258 -
=900 $ 4 A JOB NO.
r=n 81040 AT QD

This copy printed from Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste., Noblesville, In 46060




	Surveyor's Report
	Petition
	Findings & Orders
	Engineer's Estimate
	Sureties
	Easement Documents
	Notices
	Final Report
	Certificate of Completion & Compliance
	Asbuilts



